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PAYMENTS RELEASED

raul reyes
Webb County Treasurer

JULY 24, 2023

RECAP OF CHECKS/EFTS TO BE APPROVED

AMOUNT OF 
CHECKS/EFTS

$920,347.92 

$1,633,497.44

NUMBER OF 
INVOICES 

 NUMBER OF 
CHECKS/EFTS 

AMOUNT OF  
CHECKS/EFTS

2

NUMBER OF 
INVOICES 

 NUMBER OF 
CHECKS/EFTS

301

129 EFTS

 586 

2

 81    

2 EFTS

$191,468.08 

$211,566.98

jfgonzalez
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by jfgonzalez
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RATIFICATION OF CHECKS/EFTS 
TO BE APPROVED

NUMBER OF 
INVOICES 

NUMBER OF 
CHECKS/EFT 

226

raul reyes 
Webb County Treasurer

Type: Amount of Checks 

6
1

Number Of Checks/EFTs:

$143,748.03
$1,719.00
$144,558.42

Request by Dept 
Forfeiture
Tax Refunds

163

AMOUNT OF 
CHECKS 

$290,025.45

156

jfgonzalez
Sticky Note
Unmarked set by jfgonzalez



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/7/2023 4 $2.00 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

7/7/2023 4 $23.97 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147

$25.97

7/5/2023 6 $111.13 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-040

7/5/2023 6 $58.80 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-025

$169.93

$31.85 1 6/28/2023 13 $31.85 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-456205

$31.85

$105.00 1 6/27/2023 14 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-456205

$105.00

7/5/2023 6 $76.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-432001-085

7/5/2023 6 $150.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-432001-085

7/5/2023 6 $30.00 7200 - Water Utility 7065 La Presa 7200-7065-001-432001-085

$256.00

7/5/2023 6 $48.84 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $95.40 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $573.96 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $243.60 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $38.40 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $25.04 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $4.76 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $7.56 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $1.32 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $4.98 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/5/2023 6 $13.16 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

6/30/2023 11 $6.58 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 11 $387.58 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 11 $2.49 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 11 $24.42 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 11 $3.78 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 11 $2.38 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 11 $226.08 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 11 $47.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$1,758.03

$65.00 1 7/6/2023 5 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 G Gomez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$65.00

6/28/2023 13 $102.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $131.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $13.60 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $139.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $51.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $262.40 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $27.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

6/28/2023 13 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-456305

$827.20

7/3/2023 8 $504.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

7/3/2023 8 $1,133.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

7/3/2023 8 $336.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

7/3/2023 8 $919.64 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$2,893.00

7/6/2023 5 $447.75 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

7/6/2023 5 $1,100.25 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

7/6/2023 5 $297.57 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

7/6/2023 5 $110.09 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

$1,955.66

5/21/2023 51 $37.76 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-458000

5/21/2023 51 $26.24 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-457900

$64.00

6/8/2023 33 $401.40 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/12/2023 29 $434.85 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/22/2023 19 $559.60 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/29/2023 12 $803.70 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/26/2023 15 $250.88 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

6/15/2023 26 $827.20 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

$3,277.63

$55.00 1 6/22/2023 19 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-456205

$55.00

6/22/2023 19 $9.14 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463040

6/22/2023 19 $18.48 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463040

6/22/2023 19 $15.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463040

6/22/2023 19 $12.98 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-463040

6/22/2023 19 $39.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 1070 Planning & Physical Devel 2007-1070-001-461000

6/23/2023 18 $13.78 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

6/23/2023 18 $15.33 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

6/23/2023 18 $39.80 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

6/23/2023 18 $36.28 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

6/23/2023 18 $11.58 1001 - General Fund 1050 Commissioner Precinct 3 1001-1050-001-461000

1-A

ITEM# 195020 Member's Mark White Plastic Forks 

ITEM# 361387 Heft Supreme Foam Disposable 

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 980050255 Maxwell House Medium Roast 

ITEM# 980050695 Member's Mark Clear Plastic 

ITEM# 852853 Member's Mark Purified Bottle Water 

ITEM# 980272282 Doritos and Cheetos Mix Snack 

ITEM# 980311661 Gerber Organic Puffs, Variety 6pk.

ITEM# 990283550 Nabisco Cookie,Oreo,Chips 

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 46856 07/11/2023 $213.15 3

ROBERTO MILERA 46855 07/11/2023 Technician Recertification fee Roberto Milera

Total

Gas Reimbursement

Gas Reimbursement

Total

OAK FARMS SAN ANTONIO 46854 07/11/2023 $3,277.63 6 open PO for Milk & juice 

open PO for Milk & juice 

open PO for Milk & juice 

open PO for Milk & juice 

open PO for Milk & juice 

open PO for Milk & juice 

Total

MARIA SILVA 46853 07/11/2023 $64.00 1

B60-443 FTXB24AXVJU  24K IND HP

B60-447 RXB24AXVJU 24K OUT HP 

B78-706 41020250B3B6 BSS LINESET

G80-728 58340803 50' EZ-EZ0IN CABLE

Total

JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LAREDO 46852 07/11/2023 $1,955.66 1

NAME EMBROIDERY 

SHERIFF VELCRO/SEW 

Total

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 

LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

46851 07/11/2023 $2,893.00 2 Labor to replace display card driver & test for proper 

Parts/material

Labor to replace backup batteries in main FACP. 

Parts/material

Total

SHERIFF PATCH AND SEW 

71175 5.11 TACLITE  SHORT SLEEVE MAURICIO 

72175 5.11 TACLITE LONG SLEEVE 

74369 5.11 STRYKE PANT

EMBROIDERY SHERIFF LOGO

72175 5.11 TACLITE LONG SLEEVE  DAVID 

74369 5.11 STRYKE PANT

FLAG AND SEW 

NAME EMBROIDERY 

SHERIFF LOGO EMBROIDERY GOLD 

EL DORADO METAL DETECTORS INC. 46850 07/11/2023 $827.20 2

Sloan Flush Valve #111, C1020

Toilet Seat Open Front White, B120

Total

CRUZ AUTO GLASS CENTER, INC. 46849 07/11/2023 Windshield Repair for unit #1456

Total

3043.001.020 Madera 17" B381

460-10 Closet Wedge Shims, F702

887-PM PVC Floor Flange Flush, A154

Bowl Wax W/Sleeve, F241

C02-999 Closet Bolts PR, F1005

F241-Bowl Wax s/sleeve

F457-25711 1/2 copper pipe escutcheon 1/2"CTS 

F702-460-10 closet wedge shims 6pc/bag

H360-18001 KWIK seal 5.5oz.,white Dap

18001 KWIK Seal 5.5oz White DAP, H360

Wastewater E. Coli Samples(Wastewater Plant)

Lab Services (WU, Bacteriological Samples).

Lab Services (La Presa, Bacteriological samples).

Total

CLARK HARDWARE LTD 46848 07/11/2023 $1,758.03 2 A154-887 PM PVC floor flange flush 4X3 cuello

B120-Toilet seat open front white

B1470-Briggs 4328 ADA elong bowl white

B589-Briggs 4438 12" RI tank white

C1768-G2-CR19 1/4 turn ANG VLV 1/2

C657-48089 Steel Supply 7/8X3/8-16

F1005-C02-999 Closet Bolts PR

CITY OF LAREDO 46847 07/11/2023 $256.00 3

BRATTON, NATHAN R 46846 07/11/2023 REIMBURSE-ONLINE CLASS-ADVANCED ISSUES 

Total

ANGELICA M MORALES 46845 07/11/2023 FUEL

Total

Fuel Charge

Monthly 

Total

ACUSHNET CO 46844 07/11/2023 $169.93 1 ACCESSORIES

HEADWEAR

Total

4L DISTRIBUTORS LLC 46843 07/11/2023 $25.97 1

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 7/14/2023 1:46:19 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-A
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

$213.15

5/26/2023 46 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/30/2023 42 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/1/2023 40 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/8/2023 33 $59.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 29 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/15/2023 26 $69.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/28/2023 13 $35.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/26/2023 46 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/30/2023 42 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/30/2023 42 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/1/2023 40 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 29 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/15/2023 26 $39.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$685.38

7/1/2023 10 $474.45 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

7/1/2023 10 $634.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441805

7/1/2023 10 $124.95 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$1,233.40

1/19/2023 173 $376.63 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/7/2023 34 $485.78 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

2/24/2023 137 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

2/24/2023 137 $240.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

2/24/2023 137 $5.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

2/24/2023 137 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,262.50

7/1/2023 10 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

7/1/2023 10 $9.75 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

$74.75

$380.00 1 7/5/2023 6 $380.00 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

$380.00

6/16/2023 25 $98.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-433011

6/16/2023 25 $235.80 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-433011

$333.80

7/1/2023 10 $247.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-464005

7/1/2023 10 $491.19 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005

7/1/2023 10 $301.67 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $241.98 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $48.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $32.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-464005

7/4/2023 7 $248.89 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

7/1/2023 10 $229.61 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-001-432001

$2,005.14

21 53 $17,672.39

Total

Grand Total

O'CONNORS TEXAS RULES CIVIL TRIALS 2023

TEXAS RULES OF EVIDENCE HANDBOOK 2023

Oconners Texas Property Code Plus 22-23 

Contract Services - Library Plan (October 2022 - July 

(12) months of Power Search Services

HOTEL

MILEAGE

Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 46863 07/11/2023 $2,005.14 7 Software Subscription Agreement for 36 months 

CLEAR INVESTIGATION PAYMENTS JUNE-

CLEAR PROFLEX w/ RTIA

MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION - JULY 2023

O'CONNORS TEXAS CAUSES OF ACTION 2023

O'CONNORS TEXAS CPRC PLUS 2022-2023

O'CONNORS TEXAS CRIMINAL CODES PLUS 2022-

O'CONNORS TEXAS FAMILY CODE PLUS 2022-

WALDEN E SHELTON JR 46862 07/11/2023 $333.80 1

THE SPORTS CENTER OF LAREDO 46861 07/11/2023 Embroidery on office polos

Total

U418HV ESX URATHANE-N

Total

SOUTHERN SANITATION 46860 07/11/2023 $74.75 1 1 2YD BIN 1XW  MONTHLY TRASH REMOVAL 

1 COL LANDFILL CHARGE  NEEDED MONTHLY 

Total

OPEN P.O FOR WINDSHIELD REPAIRS 

27-343 WINDSHIED REPAIRS 

27-417 LABOR 

DW2568 WINDSHIELD-N 

SHOP SUPPLIES 

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 46859 07/11/2023 $1,262.50 3

ENGINE AIR FILTERS 

ENGINE AIR FILTERS 

ENGINE AIR FILTERS 

Total

SMARTCOM TELEPHONE LLC 46858 07/11/2023 $1,233.40 1 ACCT# 99310022294 HEALTH DEPARTMENT

ACCT# 998300051371 JP PCT 3 

ACCT# 99830108024 BRUNI COMMUNITY CTR

Total

Total

SAMES LAREDO CHEVROLET, INC 46857 07/11/2023 $685.38 13 A/C CABIN FILTERS 

A/C CABIN FILTERS 

A/C CABIN FILTERS 

A/C CABIN FILTERS 

A/C CABIN FILTERS 

A/C CABIN FILTERS 

ENGINE AIR FILTERS 

ENGINE AIR FILTERS 

ENGINE AIR FILTERS 

ENGINE AIR FILTERS 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 46856 07/11/2023
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$2,900.00 1 6/29/2023 14 $2,900.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-461000

$2,900.00

6/2/2023 41 $156.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/2/2023 41 $142.70 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/5/2023 38 $213.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/5/2023 38 $117.50 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/9/2023 34 $15.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/15/2023 28 $68.20 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/15/2023 28 $113.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/23/2023 20 $182.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/23/2023 20 $183.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/29/2023 14 $97.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-025

6/6/2023 37 $148.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/7/2023 36 $197.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/7/2023 36 $225.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/7/2023 36 $118.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/13/2023 30 $140.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/13/2023 30 $216.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/14/2023 29 $186.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/14/2023 29 $124.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/20/2023 23 $213.80 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/20/2023 23 $119.70 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/21/2023 22 $107.30 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/21/2023 22 $174.10 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/27/2023 16 $164.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/27/2023 16 $177.70 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/28/2023 15 $162.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

6/28/2023 15 $122.60 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-441405-020

$3,893.00

$3,305.10 1 6/30/2023 13 $3,305.10 2353 - Webb County Adult Drug Ct 1020 County Judge 2353-1020-003-459020

$3,305.10

$1,292.88 1 6/28/2023 15 $1,292.88 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-380

$1,292.88

6/7/2023 36 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

6/7/2023 36 $8,455.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

6/7/2023 36 $540.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

6/7/2023 36 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$9,495.00

6/30/2023 13 $880.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

6/30/2023 13 $820.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$1,700.00

6/28/2023 15 $83.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

6/19/2023 24 $83.94 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

$167.88

5/8/2023 66 $149.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

5/8/2023 66 $660.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

5/8/2023 66 $159.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

6/14/2023 29 $149.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

6/14/2023 29 $159.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

6/14/2023 29 $620.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

6/16/2023 27 $2,999.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

$4,898.60

$2,575.00 1 6/5/2023 38 $2,575.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

$2,575.00

7/6/2023 7 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/6/2023 7 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$250.00

7/5/2023 8 $25.84 1001 - General Fund 1270 Judicial Collections 1001-1270-001-461000

7/5/2023 8 $25.78 1001 - General Fund 1270 Judicial Collections 1001-1270-001-461000

7/5/2023 8 $14.16 1001 - General Fund 1270 Judicial Collections 1001-1270-001-461000

$65.78

6/30/2023 13 $765.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-457001

6/30/2023 13 $776.00 1001 - General Fund 2390 Pre-Trial Services 1001-2390-001-432001

$1,541.00

6/29/2023 14 $9.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $23.88 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $36.56 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

$83.40

6/22/2023 21 $34.98 1001 - General Fund 1040 Commissioner Precinct 2 1001-1040-001-461003

6/23/2023 20 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

6/23/2023 20 $27.92 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

6/23/2023 20 $19.90 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

6/23/2023 20 $31.52 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

6/23/2023 20 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

6/23/2023 20 $99.76 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $33.20 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $13.78 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $13.78 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $12.26 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $25.76 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

1-B

ITEM# 309203 Hefty Supreme Heavyweight Foam 

ITEM# 44500 Stagg Chili Con Carne No Beans 

ITEM# 980012379 Coca-Cola 12oz., 35pk

ITEM# 990294402 ION Audio Party Splash Bluetooth 

ITEM# 1170 Bar-S Franks, Family Pack 5lbs.

ITEM# 195020 Member's Mark White Plastic Forks 

ITEM# 195027 Member's Mark White Plastic Spoons 

ITEM# 990006203 Atomi 20W Qi Wireless Charging 

ITEM# 171345 Welch's Variety 24pk.

ITEM# 228161 Shasta Variety 24pk.

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 845813 Kool Aid Jammers Kids Juice Variety 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 46893 07/13/2023 $743.57 6

Electric Monitoring Services 

GPS Prof Monitoring Services, Drug Patches, Alcohol 

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 46892 07/13/2023 $83.40 2 ITEM# 12528 Duro Bag 4# Kraft Bags 500ct.

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 990288419 Member's Mark 1-Ply Everyday 

ITEM# 852853 Member's Mark Purified Bottle Water 

Total

RECOVERY HEALTHCARE CORP 46891 07/13/2023 $1,541.00 2

OPEN PO

OPEN PO

Total

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 46890 07/13/2023 $65.78 1 Duracell Coppertop AA Alkaline Batteries #1385290

Office Depot Brand 2 tone File Folders Letter Size 

Office Depot Brand file folders 1/3 Tab Cut Manila 

Total

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 46889 07/13/2023 $250.00 2

GREEN ROUNDS 

OPEN P.O FOR FEED 12-8 SUPER HORSE 

Total

LITHO BUSINESS FORMS INC 46888 07/13/2023 #6 3/4 REG ENVELOPE-RETURN ENVELOPE

Total

12-8 SUPER HORSE (3

GREEN ROUNDS 

CUBES 15% RANCH 

12-8 SUPER HORSE (3

CUBES 15% RANCH 

LAREDO RANCH HEIGHTS LLC 46887 07/13/2023 $4,898.60 3

Unit 31-28 Windshield Replacement

Units 31-21 Windshield Replacement

Total

EXQUISITA TORTILLAS, INC. 46886 07/13/2023 $167.88 2  FLOUR AND CORN TORTILLAS

 FLOUR AND CORN TORTILLAS

Total

DESIGN GLASS LLC 46885 07/13/2023 $1,700.00 1

Crane

Exhaust #330VCR, 3 HP, 460/3 PH

Labor

Remove existing exhaust fan and replace with new 

Total

DE HOYOS AIR CONDITIONING INC 46884 07/13/2023 $9,495.00 1

CORE & MAIN LP 46883 07/13/2023 #61MUA301 MUELLER HYD REP KIT A301 5-1/4 

Total

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

Total

CORDANT HEALTH SOLUTIONS (PREV 

NORCHEM)

46882 07/13/2023 Screen Agreement for Participant Drug Test 

Total

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL FEES (RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

LANDFILL (OTHER/NON-RESIDENTIAL)

CITY OF LAREDO 46881 07/13/2023 $3,893.00 26

ALDI PRINTING 46880 07/13/2023 BOOKING RECEIPTS 5PTS WHITE GREEN 

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 7/13/2023 10:24:01 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-B
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/29/2023 14 $25.44 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $39.40 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $47.71 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $9.58 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $12.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/29/2023 14 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461003

6/27/2023 16 $89.90 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000

6/27/2023 16 $23.94 1001 - General Fund 1260 Auditor 1001-1260-001-461000

6/28/2023 15 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

6/28/2023 15 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

6/28/2023 15 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

6/28/2023 15 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

$743.57

6/23/2023 20 $87.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/23/2023 20 $106.41 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

$193.41

7/10/2023 3 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 3 $237.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 3 $5.03 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 3 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 3 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 3 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 3 $6.78 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 3 $14.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/5/2023 99 $266.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/8/2023 66 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$1,288.31

$60.00 1 7/5/2023 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-358000

$60.00

17 56 $34,452.93Grand Total

27-344 PRETENSIONER 

27-327 DIAGNOSIS ENGINELIGHT MISFIRE

Total

ZEPHANIAH PEASE 46898 07/13/2023 REFUND DUE TO CITIZEN

Total

LABOR   UNIT 15-34  2018 Chevy Tahoe

RELAY 

Total

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 46897 07/13/2023 $1,288.31 4 27- 320 LABOR 

DW2209 WINDSHIELD 

SHOP SUPPLIES 

U418HV ESX URATHANE-N

27-386 WINDSHIELD LABOR 

DW2275 WINDSHIELD -N 

SHOP SUPPLIES 

U418HV ESX URATHANE-N

SAMES LAREDO CHEVROLET, INC 46894 07/13/2023 $193.41 1

ITEM# 678395 Lance Sandwich Crackers 40ct.

ITEM# 980012379 Coca-Cola 12oz., 35pk

ITEM# 980012382 Diet Coke 12oz., 35pk.

ITEM# 980012387 Sprite 12oz. 35pk.

Total

ITEM# 873979 La Fiesta Round Tortilla Chips 2lb., 

ITEM# 980172092 Member's Mark Vegetable Oil 

ITEM# 990266943 Peak Pre-Cut Aluminum Foil 

ITEM# 173066 Folgers Filter Packs Coffee Classic 

ITEM# 980029987 Nestle Coffeemate Original 

ITEM# 456586 Ricos Gourmet Nacho Cheese Sauce 

ITEM# 845813 Kool Aid Jammers Kids Juice Variety 

ITEM# 86102 Mrs. Baird's Hot Dog Buns 16ct.

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 46893 07/13/2023 $743.57 6

 7/13/2023 10:24:01 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$67.90 1 7/12/2023 1 $67.90 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$67.90

$47.68 1 7/12/2023 1 $47.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$47.68

7/12/2023 1 $2,556.26 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

7/12/2023 1 $8.82 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$2,565.08

7/12/2023 1 $29.40 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

7/12/2023 1 $113.11 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

7/12/2023 1 $32.08 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$174.59

$492.67 1 7/12/2023 1 $492.67 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$492.67

$628.70 1 7/12/2023 1 $628.70 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$628.70

$444.89 1 7/12/2023 1 $444.89 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$444.89

$47.68 1 7/12/2023 1 $47.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$47.68

$47.68 1 7/12/2023 1 $47.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$47.68

$143.04 1 7/12/2023 1 $143.04 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$143.04

$17.29 1 7/12/2023 1 $17.29 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$17.29

7/12/2023 1 $533.53 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

7/12/2023 1 $372.62 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

7/12/2023 1 $67.01 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$973.16

$107.42 1 7/12/2023 1 $107.42 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$107.42

$1,086.12 1 7/12/2023 1 $1,086.12 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-030

$1,086.12

$47.68 1 7/12/2023 1 $47.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$47.68

7/12/2023 1 $1,530.36 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

7/12/2023 1 $10.58 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$1,540.94

$47.68 1 7/12/2023 1 $47.68 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$47.68

$55.52 1 7/12/2023 1 $55.52 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$55.52

7/12/2023 1 $587.96 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-010

7/12/2023 1 $28.22 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063

$616.18

$4,560.65 1 7/12/2023 1 $4,560.65 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$4,560.65

$22.19 1 7/12/2023 1 $22.19 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$22.19

7/12/2023 1 $294.14 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

7/12/2023 1 $95.36 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063

$389.50

$264.48 1 7/12/2023 1 $264.48 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$264.48

$235.76 1 7/12/2023 1 $235.76 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$235.76

7/12/2023 1 $81.24 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

7/12/2023 1 $83.66 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-025

$164.90

$55.52 1 7/12/2023 1 $55.52 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-005

$55.52

$208.42 1 7/12/2023 1 $208.42 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-432063-035

$208.42

27 27 $15,053.32Grand Total

1-C

WEBB EMERGENCY MEDICINE ASSOC. 46930 07/13/2023 JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES

LAB / X-RAY SERVICES

Total

SOUTH TEXAS FOOT & ANKLE 46929 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

SORIANO, RAMON M.G. MD 46928 07/13/2023 $164.90 1

SINGLETON ASSOCIATES P.A. 46927 07/13/2023 JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES

MED ASSIST ACCT

Total

ROBERTO GOMEZ VAZQUEZ MD 46926 07/13/2023 JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

REGIONAL EMPLOYEE ASSISTANCE 

PROGRAM

46925 07/13/2023 $389.50 1

ONCOLOGY & HEMATOLOGY OF SOUTH 

TEXAS, PA

46924 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

PRESCRIPTION DRUGS

MED ASSIST ACCT

Total

MICHAEL HOCHMAN MD 46923 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS 46922 07/13/2023 $616.18 1

MARTE A MARTINEZ, MDPLLC 46921 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES

LAB / X-RAY SERVICES

Total

LAREDO SPORTS MEDICINE CLINIC 46920 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

LAREDO PAIN CONSULTANTS 46919 07/13/2023 $1,540.94 1

LAREDO NEPHROLOGISTS PLLC 46918 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

LAREDO LASER & SURGERY LTD 46917 07/13/2023 OUTPT SURGICAL SERVICES (ASC)

Total

PHYSICIAN SERVICES

LAB / X-RAY SERVICES

JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

LAREDO EMERGENCY MED ASSOC 46916 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

LAREDO CARDIOVASCULAR 

CONSULTANTS PA

46915 07/13/2023 $973.16 1

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 46914 07/13/2023 JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

JOSEPH P CAMERO MD PA 46913 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

JOSE N GARCIA DAVALOS MD 46912 07/13/2023 JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

JASON G DEFRANCIS MD PA 46911 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

GASTROENTEROLOGY  CONSULTANTS OF 

LAREDO, PA

46910 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

FERMIN ROMERO ARREOLA MD PA 46909 07/13/2023 JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

ERIK SLOMAN-MOLL MD PA 46908 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

LAB / X-RAY SERVICES

JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

DELIVERRAD PLLC 46907 07/13/2023 $174.59 1 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

LAB / X-RAY SERVICES

JAIL MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

COREPATH LABORATORIES PA 46906 07/13/2023 $2,565.08 1

CARLOS LLANES MD 46905 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

BENSON YU HUANG MD PA 46904 07/13/2023 PHYSICIAN SERVICES

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 7/18/2023 9:57:29 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

6/27/2023 16 $1,890.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-455501

6/27/2023 16 $97.95 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-455501

6/27/2023 16 $60.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-455501

$2,047.95

7/1/2023 12 $35,642.10 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-432056-020

7/1/2023 12 $114,978.50 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-432056-025

7/1/2023 12 $2,677.20 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-432056-030

7/1/2023 12 $10,300.28 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-452015-005

$163,598.08

6/26/2023 17 $3.12 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

6/26/2023 17 $17.47 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

6/26/2023 17 $13.68 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

6/26/2023 17 $79.95 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

6/26/2023 17 $10.40 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

6/26/2023 17 $20.49 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

6/26/2023 17 $59.92 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

6/26/2023 17 $23.98 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

7/3/2023 10 $52.64 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 3 $24.97 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 3 $7.99 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

7/10/2023 3 $6.42 2362 - Comprehensive Energy Assist 

Prgm

5360 Direct Services 2362-5360-521-457900

7/10/2023 3 $9.23 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-461000

$330.26

5/16/2023 58 $39.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $611.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $451.17 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $10.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $67.89 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $59.90 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $727.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $25.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $38.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $16.85 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $18.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

5/16/2023 58 $43.65 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-075

$2,110.24

$809.40 1 6/30/2023 13 $809.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-462605

$809.40

4/1/2023 103 $7,500.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-432085

7/3/2023 10 $10,000.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-432085

$17,500.00

7/7/2023 6 $892.07 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/7/2023 6 $502.94 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/7/2023 6 $6,283.22 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/6/2023 7 $2,287.35 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

7/6/2023 7 $1,746.35 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

$11,711.93

7/5/2023 8 $324.92 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

7/5/2023 8 $28.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-260

$352.92

6/30/2023 13 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 13 $48.36 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

6/29/2023 14 $24.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

6/30/2023 13 $29.64 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-443000-020

$132.00

$850.00 1 6/29/2023 14 $850.00 2600 - OCDETF-Sheriff 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2600-3010-001-444200

$850.00

6/29/2023 14 $159.15 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $307.90 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $329.73 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

6/8/2023 35 $1,227.59 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/5/2023 8 ($1,227.59) 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/10/2023 3 $79.88 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-461000

$876.66

$13,220.00 1 6/8/2023 35 $13,220.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5230 Training Tech Assist Exp 2357-5230-531-456205

$13,220.00

6/30/2023 13 $321.99 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460201

6/30/2023 13 $311.08 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460201

$633.07

6/29/2023 14 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

6/29/2023 14 $59.97 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

6/29/2023 14 $14.67 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

6/29/2023 14 $28.47 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

6/29/2023 14 $209.97 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $53.88 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $6.45 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $39.54 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $21.96 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $19.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $69.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $18.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

1-D ACH

58211  STENCILS OILBD-3IN-LTR/#

59474  9" PLASTIC HANDLE ROLLER FRAME 

61588  3M .94"X60 YD PAINTERS TAPE

78318  3" WHT BRISTLE CHIP BRUSH 

Medicine and supplies for juveniles 

Medicine and supplies for juveniles 

Total

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 223520 07/13/2023 $690.58 2 63616 2/12 PRGUARD PH SCREW 1#

69947 6-8 4-5/8 FJ INT JAMB LEGS 

85062 PB-1/4RD FM HNG 3.5 STBR 

96629 7 1-3/8 FJ DBL BEVEL DOOR STOP 

240176  EXTENSION CORD 50FT

48164  9" PYLAM 1/2" NAP ROLLERCOVER

48167   9" PLASTIC PAINT TRAY LINER

55967  3" X 300' CAUTION TAPE

DIAMOND PHARMACY SERVICES 223519 07/13/2023 $633.07 2

2371824 - Lexmark Advanced Exchange 3 yr Ext. 

Total

CHILDPLUS SOFTWARE 223518 07/13/2023 six course certification for ChildPlus

Total

CANON SCANNER ROLLER EXCHANGE KIT

CANON SCANNER ROLLER EXCHANGE KIT

CANON SCANNER ROLLER KIT

Logitech Video Conferencing Kit #960-001060

CREDIT LOGITECH VIDEO KIT

CDW GOVERNMENT 223517 07/13/2023 $876.66 4

CAPPS VAN & CAR RENTAL 223516 07/13/2023 05/31/23-06/30/23

Total

4/B111 Non-Stock Item

Freight

Total

BUG HUNTERS PEST CONTROL INC 223515 07/13/2023 $78.00 3 MONTHLY FUMIGATION (JUNE, JULY, AUGUST, 

MONTHLY INDOOR FUMIGATION@S.VISTA 102 

MONTHLY INDOOR FUMIGATION@FLOYD 4704 

MONTHLY INDOOR FUMIGATION@S.VISTA 102 

Total

BOHLS BEARING 223514 07/13/2023 $352.92 1

Yuri Avalos Invoice for March 2023

Sex Offender Group and Individaul Therapy 

Total

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 223513 07/13/2023 $11,711.93 4 OPEN PO - BREAD

OPEN PO - GROCERIES FOOD

OPEN PO - GROCERIES FOOD

Open OP for Bulk Food 

Open OP for Bulk Food 

Total

AVALOS, YURI E. 223512 07/13/2023 $17,500.00 2

Total

ARGUINDEGUI OIL CO II LTD 223511 07/13/2023 DEF 2.5BJ  DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID  2.5 JUG

Total

MACHINE EARNINGS 

nitrogen 

ob-5067aba flush 32oz 

oil

SHOP SUPPLIES 

PRINTER CABLE, SHINEKEE 25FT USB 2.0 HIGH 

Softsoap Antibacterial Liquid Hand Soap

Softsoap Antibacterial Liquid Hand Soap

Total

ANDY'S AUTO & BUS AIR INC 223510 07/13/2023 $2,110.24 1 a/c orings & gasket kit 

compressor 

condensor/drier assy 

ENVIROMENTAL FEE 

expansion valve 

freon

labor 

POST-IT ARROW FLAGS

TOMBOW 68720 MONO ORIGIANL CORRECTION 

UPGRADE OFFICE SUPPLY UPG22517B RUBBER 

Anvil International Inc. Gruvlok 3" Nominal Size 

Dixon 3" EPDM GRUVLOK Gasket Black w/green 

AMAZON BASIC PUSH PINS TACKS, ASSORTED 

AMAZON BASICS BINDER PAPER CLIP, 48 

GLADE AIR FRESHNER ROOM SPRAY, HAWAIIAN 

IWMH MESH OFFICE CHAIR ERGONOMIC DESK 

OFFICEMATE PREMIUM #1 PAPER CLIPS

AMAZON BUSINESS 223509 07/13/2023 $330.26 5

7886-S Companion Care First Aid Kit - Opaque

Freight

Set-Up Charge 

Total

AETNA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 223508 07/13/2023 $163,598.08 4 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES FOR JULY 2023

STOP LOSS FESS FEES FOR JULY 2023

ADMIN DENTAL FEES JULY 2023

ADMIN VISION FEES FOR JULY 2023

Total

4IMPRINT INC 223507 07/13/2023 $2,047.95 1

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description
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6/29/2023 14 $14.36 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $24.95 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $44.90 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

6/29/2023 14 $52.72 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-461000

$690.58

$10.95 1 6/20/2023 23 $10.95 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 G Gomez 1001-3150-001-461000

$10.95

6/21/2023 22 $53.26 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-375

6/28/2023 15 $191.14 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460105

6/21/2023 22 $13.78 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065

6/21/2023 22 $13.78 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065

6/21/2023 22 $13.78 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065

6/21/2023 22 $13.87 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-065

$299.61

7/5/2023 8 $1,650.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-432001

7/5/2023 8 $1,650.00 6200 - Worker's Comp Reserve 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6200-1090-001-432001

$3,300.00

7/1/2023 12 $3,126.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-001-443000-110

6/27/2023 16 $22.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-001-432001

$3,148.00

6/9/2023 34 $1,800.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-005

6/16/2023 27 $600.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-005

6/23/2023 20 $400.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-005

$2,800.00

7/5/2023 8 $3,310.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

7/5/2023 8 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$4,110.00

$1,515.82 1 7/4/2023 9 $1,515.82 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-463005

$1,515.82

7/6/2023 7 $391.81 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000

6/27/2023 16 $34.60 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

6/15/2023 28 $983.30 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

6/26/2023 17 $487.40 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$1,897.11

6/28/2023 15 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

6/28/2023 15 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

$190.00

$1,400.00 1 6/5/2023 38 $1,400.00 1001 - General Fund 3120 Emergency Management 1001-3120-001-461000

$1,400.00

7/3/2023 10 $143.76 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-462605

7/3/2023 10 $27.78 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-462605

7/3/2023 10 ($27.78) 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-462605

$143.76

6/30/2023 13 $219.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

6/30/2023 13 $1.99 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460000

6/30/2023 13 $10.68 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460000

6/30/2023 13 $7.80 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460000

6/30/2023 13 $1.85 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460000

7/5/2023 8 $1,005.00 2474 - COVID-19 Detection & Mitigation 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2474-3010-001-461000

$1,247.31

7/1/2023 12 $6,895.00 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-432001

7/1/2023 12 $9,100.00 2353 - Webb County Adult Drug Ct 1020 County Judge 2353-1020-003-432001

$15,995.00

6/13/2023 30 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/13/2023 30 $330.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/13/2023 30 $375.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

$885.00

7/6/2023 7 $110.92 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

7/6/2023 7 $476.24 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

7/6/2023 7 $442.48 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

7/6/2023 7 $235.64 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

7/6/2023 7 $366.68 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $18.05 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $9.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $13.97 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $3.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $3.59 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $40.83 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $18.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $1.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 6 $73.57 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$1,813.05

6/29/2023 14 $1,185.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-460105

6/29/2023 14 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 2310 County Clerk 1001-2310-001-460105

$1,230.00

6/28/2023 15 $189.09 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-461000

6/28/2023 15 $1,186.14 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-461000

6/28/2023 15 $90.87 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-461000

$1,466.10

$483.72 1 6/28/2023 15 $483.72 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-443000-075SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 223538 07/13/2023 LT245/75R16/10 TRANSFORCE HT2 TIRES 

Rapidprint AR-E New Automatic Time & Date 

SHIPPING & HANDLING

Total

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 223537 07/13/2023 $1,466.10 1 EXCHANGE STANDARD CAL 2019 SLNG USER 

OFFICE PRO PLUS 2021 SNGL LTSC 

WIN SERVER CAL 2022 SNGL UCAL 

Total

SCOTT MERRIMAN INC 223536 07/13/2023 $1,230.00 1

GREEN SPRA

Knob

LOCK NUT

Wet Charged Bat

Total

AXLE

Wet Charged Bat

Wheel

BATTERY TAX

Bolt

RE539279  OIL FILTER

RE556406  FILTER KIT

AT175223  FILTER ELE

AT175224  FILTER ELE

AT335492  HYDRAULIC FILTER

RDO EQUIPMENT CO 223535 07/13/2023 $1,813.05 2

Treatment Services for the Webb County Adult Court 

Program

Substance Abuse Treatment Services Operation 

Total

PRINCO 223534 07/13/2023 $885.00 1 1.625X1.625" Round Rubber Stamp Blue Ink- Seal

Box of 500 Window Peel & Seal Envelope, White 

Box of 500 Window Peel & Seal Envelope, White 

Total

PILLAR 223533 07/13/2023 $15,995.00 2

Lubricating Oil ND30-QT

GL-WIPER FLUID

GL-WIPER FLUID

Total

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 223532 07/13/2023 $1,247.31 2 LLR BOOKCASE, 6-SHLF, 36X12X7

BSN SCISSORS, STAINLESS, BENT

CNM CALCULATOR, BUSINESS

UNV CLIPBOARD, STD CLP, LETTER

UNV RULER, 12", STST,CRK BCKN

RAC 99856CT PRO LYSOL WIPES 800/BUCKET 

2/CASE

Total

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 223531 07/13/2023 $143.76 2

REPLACE DOOR STRIKER AT ADMIN OFFICE 

SERVICE CALL REPLACE STRIKER- LABOR

Total

NSTS LLC 223530 07/13/2023 24" SQUARE .08 HIP BURN BAN SIGNS WITH 

Total

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 223529 07/13/2023 $190.00 1

TCRA Annual Convention - Donna Goree Air Travel

FLIGHT FOR WITNESS TO ATTEND TRIAL 

FLIGHT FOR WITNESS TO ATTEND TRIAL 

FLIGHT FOR WITNESS TO ATTEND TRIAL 

Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 223528 07/13/2023 $1,897.11 4

LABOR  (Hourly for Electrician $152.50 & Helper 

Materials 

Total

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 223527 07/13/2023 Groceries for juveniles in detention

Total

ISAIAS ELECTRIC 223526 07/13/2023 $4,110.00 1

(11) months I.H.S. Software

(12) months of power search services

Total

INTERPRE COURT LLC 223525 07/13/2023 $2,800.00 3 court interpreter

court interpreter

court interpreter

Total

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 223524 07/13/2023 $3,148.00 2

CUT RESISTANT GLOVES/XS#2JBC6

Total

INDEPENDENT RISK MANAGEMENT & 

INSURANCE CONSULTING

223523 07/13/2023 $3,300.00 1 CONSULTING AND ANALYTICAL SERVICES JUNE 

CONSULTING AND ANALYTICAL SERVICES JUNE 

Total

38R3341 Gasket Sheet, Synthetic Fibers Mf. 

Mechanical Mainfold Gauge Set, 2 Valves, 406D51

CUT RESISTANT GLOVES BLACK #54ZU48

CUT RESISTANT GLOVESV #55NC31

CUT RESISTANT GLOVE BLACK #54ZU47

GRAINGER 223522 07/13/2023 $299.61 5

58823  5 GAL PLASTIC PAINT BOOM

61651  4" WHITE CHINA CHIP BRUSH

67235  1.88"X60YD UTILITY DUCT  TAPE

Total

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 223521 07/13/2023 FOLDER, MLA, 1/3 CT, LTR, 100 

Total

78553   4" ROLLER FRAME

DR. IKE'S HOME CENTERS 223520 07/13/2023 $690.58 2
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$483.72

6/16/2023 27 $11,521.77 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 7100-209250

6/16/2023 27 $950.55 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 7100-209250-130

$12,472.32

6/7/2023 36 $350.88 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

6/7/2023 36 $156.24 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

6/7/2023 36 $60.97 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

6/7/2023 36 $298.60 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

6/30/2023 13 $1,596.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

6/30/2023 13 $1,407.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-460028

6/30/2023 13 $614.88 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-461000

6/30/2023 13 $1,119.84 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-461000

$5,604.41

6/23/2023 20 $32.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

6/23/2023 20 $48.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

6/23/2023 20 $8.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-444500

$88.00

7/6/2023 7 $917.15 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/6/2023 7 $167.26 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/6/2023 7 $112.33 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-035

$1,196.74

$1,542.95 1 6/1/2023 42 $1,542.95 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 General & Administration 7100-6130-001-458000

$1,542.95

7/5/2023 8 $2,850.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $700.97 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $46.49 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $50.21 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $49.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-441205-005

7/5/2023 8 $5.92 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-441205-005

7/5/2023 8 $20.81 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 Administrative Expenditure 2661-7100-521-441205

7/5/2023 8 $361.50 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 Administrative Expenditure 2661-7100-521-441205

7/5/2023 8 $26.06 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $5.80 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $203.46 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $63.96 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $101.96 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $5.92 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $35.81 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $1,653.42 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $5.92 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $485.10 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $192.23 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $5.92 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

7/5/2023 8 $307.75 2611 - OVW JFF Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2611-1150-001-441205

$7,178.50

38 94 $284,827.44

ACCT#100071401330

Total

Grand Total

ACCT#100062363017

ACCT#100062363028

ACCT#100062362807

ACCT#100062362819

ACCT#100062362820

ACCT#100062362898

ACCT#100062362965

ACCT#100062362831

ACCT#100062362942

ACCT#100062362998

ACCT#100061592432

ACCT#100061591709

ACCT#100061591690 (DAUGHERTY)

ACCT#100062362865

ACCT#100062362887

ACCT#100061591933

ACCT#100061591922

ACCT#100068283799

ACCT#100068283788

ACCT#100061591844

TXU ENERGY**FOR COUNTY USE 223544 07/13/2023 $7,178.50 21

General Government Funds

General Government Funds

Water Utilities

Total

TOUCHSTONE GOLF LLC 223543 07/13/2023 2023 TOUCHSTONE GOLF GM & SALES 

Total

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 223542 07/13/2023 $1,196.74 3

Total

TIM'S SOUTH TEXAS, LLC 223541 07/13/2023 $88.00 1 MRAC  ACETYLENE CYLINDER RENTAL

MROXY251  251 CUFT OXYGEN CYLINDER 

MRWM276  276  CUFTWELDMIX CYLINDER 

Total

ALCOHOL SALES

ALCOHOL SALES TAX

Total

TEXCHEM CORP. 223540 07/13/2023 $5,604.41 3 Aerosol Case Oil Stainless Steel Cleaner, 

Dispenser for OURFRESH 12CS,  

OURFRESH Seaside Breeze CS, 

Urinal Case EKCOSCREEN Purple Berry-12/PAC, 

Arsenal One Case HD Floor Cleaner

Arsenal One Top Clean(R), HIL0081025CS

HIL0001007 HILLYARD FABRIC SOFTENER 5 GAL 

HIL0960007 HILLYARD OXYGEN BOOSTED 

SPI GOLF CLUB BEVERAGE COMPANY, LLC 223539 07/13/2023 $12,472.32 1

SOUTHERN TIRE MART, LLC 223538 07/13/2023

Total
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Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/7/2023 10 $2.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 J. Paz 1001-2140-001-461000

7/7/2023 10 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 J. Paz 1001-2140-001-461000

7/7/2023 10 $3.98 1001 - General Fund 2140 JP Pct1 Pl1 J. Paz 1001-2140-001-461000

7/7/2023 10 $2.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

7/7/2023 10 $23.97 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

7/7/2023 10 $15.98 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

6/15/2023 32 $41.95 1001 - General Fund 3190 Sheriff Justice Center Security 1001-3190-001-461000

$101.88

$304.85 1 6/30/2023 17 $304.85 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-460201-020

$304.85

$62,000.00 1 7/1/2023 16 $62,000.00 1001 - General Fund 5370 Health & Welfare Gen Oper 1001-5370-001-463535

$62,000.00

$20,821.00 1 8/1/2023 -15 $20,821.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432001

$20,821.00

$900.00 1 8/1/2023 -15 $900.00 2153 - Sheriff Federal Forfeiture 3020 Narcotics Department 2153-3020-001-444400

$900.00

$2,707.21 1 8/1/2023 -15 $2,707.21 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

$2,707.21

8/1/2023 -15 $654.12 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $948.27 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $565.93 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $954.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $53.15 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $36.41 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $52.78 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $31.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

$3,297.04

7/5/2023 12 $120.00 2747 - Trafficking Emergency Network Di 1150 Grant Administration 2747-1150-001-457008

7/5/2023 12 $120.00 2747 - Trafficking Emergency Network Di 1150 Grant Administration 2747-1150-001-457008

$240.00

6/29/2023 18 $1,339.52 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

6/29/2023 18 $75.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000

6/29/2023 18 $75.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000

6/29/2023 18 $106.56 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000

6/29/2023 18 $75.20 2361 - Early Head Start 5150 Administration 2361-5150-531-460000

$1,671.68

$290.00 1 8/1/2023 -15 $290.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-444400

$290.00

6/22/2023 25 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

6/22/2023 25 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

6/22/2023 25 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$2,250.00

7/7/2023 10 $150.32 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 10 $88.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 10 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 10 $716.00 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-443000-075

$966.32

5/17/2023 61 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/17/2023 61 $219.40 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/17/2023 61 $630.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/17/2023 61 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/17/2023 61 $309.20 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/17/2023 61 $309.20 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/17/2023 61 $309.20 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

4/20/2023 88 $747.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/24/2023 54 $309.20 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

5/24/2023 54 $213.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$3,186.20

$24.26 1 6/12/2023 35 $24.26 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-458000

$24.26

$3,502.00 1 8/1/2023 -15 $3,502.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-444100

$3,502.00

$111.58 1 7/11/2023 6 $111.58 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

$111.58

$500.00 1 8/1/2023 -15 $500.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

$500.00

$2,966.67 1 8/1/2023 -15 $2,966.67 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2460 Juvenile Pre & Post Adjud 2825-2460-001-432063

$2,966.67

8/1/2023 -15 $550.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $650.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

$1,200.00

8/1/2023 -15 $8,333.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463701-015

8/1/2023 -15 $8,333.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463701-015

8/1/2023 -15 $8,333.30 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463701-015

$24,999.90

8/1/2023 -15 $2,800.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-444100

8/1/2023 -15 $700.00 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-444100

$3,500.00

5/5/2023 73 $9.65 2747 - Trafficking Emergency Network Di 1150 Grant Administration 2747-1150-001-456005

1-E

AUG 23 - MEALS ON WHEELS KITCHEN SPACE 

AUG 23 - MEALS ON WHEELS KITCHEN SPACE 

Total

LAW OFFICE OF BRITNY ROCHA PLLC 46975 07/17/2023 $19.30 2 AAL TEND mail postage 

LAREDO REAL FOODS, INC. 46974 07/17/2023 $3,500.00 1

AUG 2023 - SPRINGFIELD ACRES HEAD START

AUG 2023 - MAGIC CORNER HEAD START SPACE 

Total

LAREDO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DIST 46973 07/17/2023 $24,999.90 3 JC Martin Elementary MOU 

Sanchez- Ochoa Elementary MOU 

Zachry Elementary MOU 

Total

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF 

LAREDO

46972 07/17/2023 $1,200.00 2

HORNEDO III, CARLOS N. DO PA 46971 07/17/2023 Medical services for Juveniles in detention

Total

FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 46970 07/17/2023 AUG 2023 - JORGE DE LA GARZA HEAD START 

Total

FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE 46969 07/17/2023 OIL CHANGE SERVICE FOR D.A.'S OFFICE UNITS

Total

F.D. LAUREL PROPERTIES LLC 46968 07/17/2023 AUG 2023 - ECO. DEVELOPMENT SPACE LEASE

Total

Total

EAN HOLDING LLC 46967 07/17/2023 Toll Road Charges

Total

RUBEN MARTINEZ 

JOSUE JOEL MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRO RODOLFO TORRES TRINIDAD

MARCO ANTONIO SANCHEZ 

RAUL ANTONIO SANTISO

GALLARDO TIBURCIO

CRISTIAN  LOPEZ

OSCAR OMAR CEVILLAS

JONATHAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ 

JONATHAN ERASTO COLIN-TAPIA

DONNA GOREE 46966 07/17/2023 $3,186.20 3

APRIL RAMIREZ

APRIL RAMIREZ

APRIL RAMIREZ

Total

DISCOUNT TIRE 46965 07/17/2023 $966.32 1 80017 Certificates for Refund/Replacement 

80219 Life of Tire Maintenance 

80224 4 Waste Tire Disposable Fee

88117 LT245/76 R16 120R

Total

DEL RIO LAW FIRM PLLC 46964 07/17/2023 $2,250.00 3

Total

DEL MAR MINI STORAGE 46963 07/17/2023 UNIT 308 RENTAL 

Total

item 1MR78A#B1H HP OFFICE JET PRO AIO 

ITEM 3HZ96AN#140 CYAN ORIGINAL INK 

ITEM 3HZ97AN#140 HP 962 MAGENTA ORIGINAL 

ITEM 3HZ99AN#140 BLACK INK CARTRIDGE 

ITM HP962 YELLOW ORIGINAL INK CRTRIDGE

CONNECTION 46962 07/17/2023 $1,671.68 1

AUG 2023 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

AUG 2023 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

AUG 2023 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 46961 07/17/2023 $240.00 2 TEND YOUTH SUMMER CAMP SESSION 2 

TEND YOUTH SUMMER CAMP SESSION 3 

Total

AUG 2023 - TATANGELO HS SPACE LEASE

AUG 2023 - VILLA ALEGRE HS SPACE LEASE

AUG 2023 - COORDINATOR ANNEX HS SPACE 

AUG 2023 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

AUG 2023 - JESUS GARCIA HS SPACE LEASE

CITY OF LAREDO 46960 07/17/2023 $3,297.04 8

CITY OF LAREDO 46959 07/17/2023 AUG 2023 - FLOYD HEAD START SPACE LEASE

Total

BARKER GROUND SERVICES, INC. 46958 07/17/2023 Rental agreement between Barker Ground Services, 

Total

ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA MD 46957 07/17/2023 Professional Services Agreement with Dr. Arturo 

Total

ANGEL CARE AMBULANCE SVC. LLC 46956 07/17/2023 2 Year Extension Agreement for  Medical Ambulance 

Total

WATER SERVICE - 5 GAL FOR OFFICE USE - 

OPEN P.O FOR JUSTICE CENTER5 GALLON 

Total

AIRGAS USA LLC 46955 07/17/2023 OPEN P.O CYLINDER RENTAL 

Total

DELIVERY FEE $2.00 PER DELIVERY 12 

HOT & COLD COOLER RENTAL FEE $9.99 X12 

OPEN PO FOR THE PURCHASE OF WATER  

Delivery Charge 

WATER SERVICE - 5 GAL FOR OFFICE USE - 

4L DISTRIBUTORS LLC 46954 07/17/2023 $101.88 3

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 7/18/2023 1:32:52 PM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-E
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/2/2023 45 $9.65 2747 - Trafficking Emergency Network Di 1150 Grant Administration 2747-1150-001-456005

$19.30

$750.00 1 6/15/2023 32 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-433002-005

$750.00

$350.00 1 8/1/2023 -15 $350.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-358000

$350.00

6/29/2023 18 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/20/2023 27 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

6/20/2023 27 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-035

6/20/2023 27 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

6/21/2023 26 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

6/21/2023 26 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

6/22/2023 25 $40.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

6/20/2023 27 $40.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

7/6/2023 11 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7065 La Presa 7200-7065-001-443000-075

$327.00

7/10/2023 7 $2,364.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460024

7/10/2023 7 $45.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460024

$2,409.00

6/12/2023 35 $107.69 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

6/27/2023 20 $262.91 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/27/2023 20 $112.48 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/13/2023 34 $695.00 1001 - General Fund 6290 Fernando A. Salinas CCrt 1001-6290-001-443000-075

$1,178.08

$125.00 1 6/29/2023 18 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$125.00

7/6/2023 11 $140.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

7/6/2023 11 $129.01 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

7/6/2023 11 $2.58 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $93.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $1,673.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/6/2023 11 $154.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/6/2023 11 $148.99 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/6/2023 11 $2.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $17.78 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $4.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $11.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $7.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 7 $52.46 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$2,616.88

$874.62 1 6/27/2023 20 $874.62 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-460105

$874.62

8/1/2023 -15 $10.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 G Gomez 2180-3150-001-444400

8/1/2023 -15 $232.00 2180 - Const Pct.1 Federal Forfeit 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 G Gomez 2180-3150-001-444400

$242.00

7/1/2023 16 $49.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-335

7/1/2023 16 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-335

$68.95

7/2/2023 15 $901.36 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461006

7/2/2023 15 $535.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461006

7/2/2023 15 $394.87 1001 - General Fund 3050 Sheriff Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

7/2/2023 15 $250.64 1001 - General Fund 3050 Sheriff Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

7/2/2023 15 $194.59 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-458040

7/2/2023 15 $85.11 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-458040

7/2/2023 15 $134.89 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-458040

$2,496.46

6/26/2023 21 $113.67 2351 - Adult Treat Drug CrtVetsFY19/24 1020 County Judge 2351-1020-001-458000

6/26/2023 21 $1.02 2351 - Adult Treat Drug CrtVetsFY19/24 1020 County Judge 2351-1020-001-458000

$114.69

$3,460.00 1 8/1/2023 -15 $3,460.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444100

$3,460.00

7/5/2023 12 $181.80 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-464005

7/4/2023 13 $14.40 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-464005

$196.20

36 73 $150,768.77

O'Connor's Texas Criminal Codes Plus, 2022-2023 

Thomson Reuters Subscription Product Charges 

Total

Grand Total

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 46989 07/17/2023 $196.20 2

WEST DRIVE BUSINESS CENTER LLC 46988 07/17/2023 AUG 2023 - MAIN OFFICE SPACE LEASE

Total

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

Total

TORRES, PAUL 46987 07/17/2023 $114.69 1 PARKING

LODGING DIFF

Total

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

TIB THE INDEPENDENT BANKERS BANK, 

NATIONAL ASSOCIA

46986 07/17/2023 $2,496.46 7

STORAGE PROTECTION PLAN FOR 10 MONTHS 

STORAGE UNIT RENTAL FOR 10 MONTHS FOR 

Total

TCR-THE BEST ALARM INC 46985 07/17/2023 $68.95 1 Fire Alarm Monitoring

Security alarm monitoring

Total

STORE IT ALL DEL NORTE 46984 07/17/2023 $242.00 1

SOUTHERN COMPUTER WAREHOUSE 46983 07/17/2023 EPSON-EPSON DS-530II

Total

HAZ WASTE 

S10890 OIL FILTER -N

SHOP SUPPLIES 

VC*13*G YELLOW CONCENTRATED AN-N 

Total

27-337 LABOR

PARTS

SHOP SUPPLIES

523340 DEGRESER-N

BC3Z*6F073*D INTAKE TUBE- N 

Labor to replace left front door glass Unit 27-383

Parts

Shop supplies

15W-40 MOBIL 1 OIL N

27-234 LABOR 

SOUTH TEXAS AUTO REBUILDERS 46982 07/17/2023 $2,616.88 3

SOUTH CENTRAL HARDWARE INC 46981 07/17/2023 32D GR1 HD 30GRB PASS KNOB 

Total

Item 70-6762 LC II BLOOD LEAD TEST KIT 48 TEST 

SHIPPING

Total

SAMES LAREDO CHEVROLET, INC 46980 07/17/2023 $1,178.08 3 84043806: SL-N-REGULATOR (16260-CT)

13551499 SL-N MODULE KIT 

27-326 13535372 SL-N SENSOR KIT 

22889278 N-Step Pkg (08225-CT) MOLDED ASSIST 

Total

RYAN DIAGNOSTICS, INC. 46979 07/17/2023 $2,409.00 1

10-185 I266166 

10-186  mm762609

 Annual DOT Inspection Sticker

Inspection

Total

27-374 2020 CHEVROLET VIN# 1456

10-187 d760337 

10-131A  HS0002117  

10-138  JM458676 

10-37  FD846608  

R & S INSPECTION CENTER 46978 07/17/2023 $327.00 9

PARKING BOXX CORP 46977 07/17/2023 4-YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY (#EXW-104)

Total

LAW OFFICE OF JOSE L ARCE 46976 07/17/2023 ALEJANDRO ESPINOZA MELENDEZ

Total

LAW OFFICE OF BRITNY ROCHA PLLC 46975 07/17/2023 $19.30 2

AAL TEND mail postage 

Total
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

2/5/2023 164 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-020

3/28/2023 113 $800.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-020

6/13/2023 36 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-020

6/25/2023 24 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451003-020

6/7/2023 42 $2,310.00 1001 - General Fund 2230 Judicial Gen District Cts 1001-2230-001-451002-035

$4,810.00

$123.93 1 7/12/2023 7 $123.93 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-030

$123.93

$1.55 1 5/17/2023 63 $1.55 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-456205

$1.55

$36.00 1 7/24/2022 360 $36.00 2736 - 406 Dist Adult Drug Court Prog 4050 DWI/Drug Court Program 2736-4050-001-458000

$36.00

7/6/2023 13 $239.70 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

7/6/2023 13 $149.70 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456305

7/7/2023 12 $134.75 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-456305

7/7/2023 12 $179.75 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-456305

7/5/2023 14 $4,336.90 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-456305

$5,040.80

7/10/2023 9 $174.23 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-433011

7/10/2023 9 $210.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-433011

7/10/2023 9 $119.02 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-433011

7/10/2023 9 $19.48 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-433011

$522.73

$105.00 1 6/22/2023 27 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-456205

$105.00

$25.00 1 7/13/2023 6 $25.00 1001 - General Fund 1120 Vehicle Maintenance 1001-1120-001-461000

$25.00

7/5/2023 14 $700.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-175

7/5/2023 14 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-175

7/5/2023 14 $750.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-175

7/5/2023 14 $2,500.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-175

7/5/2023 14 $500.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-175

7/5/2023 14 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-175

$5,200.00

$1,000.00 1 7/6/2023 13 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-035

$1,000.00

$2,396.26 1 6/23/2023 26 $2,396.26 2604 - OVW Domestic Violence Int 2520 Domestic Violence 2604-2520-001-432001

$2,396.26

$60.00 1 7/11/2023 8 $60.00 7200 - Water Utility 7065 La Presa 7200-7065-001-432001-085

$60.00

$100.00 1 7/11/2023 8 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

$100.00

$150.00 1 7/13/2023 6 $150.00 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-456105

$150.00

7/5/2023 14 $34.08 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

7/5/2023 14 $159.88 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

7/5/2023 14 $641.16 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

7/5/2023 14 $15.96 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

7/5/2023 14 $998.26 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-443000-105

$1,849.34

$65.00 1 7/7/2023 12 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 3150 Cnstbl Pct 1 G Gomez 1001-3150-001-443000-075

$65.00

6/14/2023 35 $225.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000

6/14/2023 35 $20.00 1001 - General Fund 7130 Extension Agent 1001-7130-001-458000

$245.00

$225.00 1 12/22/2022 209 $225.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$225.00

$422.66 1 7/11/2023 8 $422.66 2356 - Webb Co Ct Law DWI Cr 

Program 

2070 County Court At Law # 2 2356-2070-003-458000

$422.66

$194.25 1 6/28/2023 21 $194.25 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-444500

$194.25

6/27/2023 22 $400.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

6/27/2023 22 $400.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

6/27/2023 22 $400.00 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-443000-035

$1,200.00

6/21/2023 28 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

6/21/2023 28 $21.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-461000

$71.00

7/7/2023 12 $49.98 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 12 $3.99 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 12 $14.49 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 12 $6.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-443000-075

$74.46

7/3/2023 16 $20,417.80 7200 - Water Utility 7280 Construction-Water 7200-7280-001-432001

7/3/2023 16 $57,667.20 7200 - Water Utility 7280 Construction-Water 7200-7280-001-432001

7/3/2023 16 $57,667.20 7200 - Water Utility 7280 Construction-Water 7200-7280-001-432001

7/3/2023 16 $20,417.80 7200 - Water Utility 7280 Construction-Water 7200-7280-001-432001

$156,170.00

7/5/2023 14 $61.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $61.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

1-F

Rapidprint lower plate

Rapidprint upper plate

shipping and handling

GEORGIA TIME RECORDER CO INC 47184 07/19/2023 $974.00 1

Engineering Services 

Amendment #2 Design of a new "Headworks" for the 

Amendment #2 Design of a new "Headworks" for the 

Engineering Services 

Total

GARVER LLC 47183 07/19/2023 $156,170.00 2

12-220 Wiper Beam, Item #7015147 for Unit 5604

921 Small Bulb, Item 7092657

Small Bulb Labor, Item #7009268

Wiper Blade Labor, Art. #7042579, - Unit 5604

Total

FIRESTONE COMPLETE AUTO CARE 47182 07/19/2023 $74.46 1

exhaust cleaning at Floyd 4704 Naranjo

exhaust cleaning at Little Palominos 1 West End 

exhaust cleaning at Sierra Vista 102 Sierra Vista 

Total

FALCONSURE INC 47181 07/19/2023 $71.00 1 Notary Bond Fee

Policy fee

Total

ENVIRO SOLUTIONS, INC. 47180 07/19/2023 $1,200.00 1

ECOLAB 47179 07/19/2023 WATER SOFTENER 

Total

EAN HOLDING LLC 47178 07/19/2023 NADCP RISE 2023 Houston, TX 

Total

Registration Fee ASifuentes-Full Conference

Registration Fee ASifuentes-Pre Conference

Total

DR. LOUIE'S AUTO GLASS 47177 07/19/2023 27-289 INSTALL BACK WINDOW 

Total

DISTRICT 10 TEXAS ASSOC FAMILY & 

CONSUMER SCIENCE

47176 07/19/2023 $245.00 1

Total

CRUZ AUTO GLASS CENTER, INC. 47175 07/19/2023 Windshield Repair for unit #1457

Total

4 BLK HEX BOLT & NUT KIT

4 PVC S80 Vanstone GLG SW Socket W/ PVC Ring 

4" A2361-6 FLG RW GV OL HW

4x1/8 FLG FF RR Gasket 

A2600-6-01 FLG L&W CHK VLV

CORE & MAIN LP 47174 07/19/2023 $1,849.34 1

CITY OF LAREDO 47173 07/19/2023 LILY PEREZ FOOD LICENSE PERMIT

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 47172 07/19/2023 FIRE MARSHAL INSPECTION AT YV

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 47171 07/19/2023 Lab Services (La Presa, Bacteriological samples).

Total

CASA DE MISERICORDIA 47170 07/19/2023 GRANT# 2017-WE-AX-0048 04/01/23-04/30/23

Total

Sack Cement

Total

CARBA ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 47169 07/19/2023 Water Pump Assembly (Kit provided by the 

Total

1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 10 Square Tubing

1 x 1 x 6 Square Tubing

3 x 3 x 8 Square Tubing 

Labor & Helper

Prime & Paint

BUSTAMANTE, MARIBEL 47168 07/19/2023 $5,200.00 1

BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD 47167 07/19/2023 shop towels for the whole year 2022-2023

Total

BRATTON, NATHAN R 47166 07/19/2023 REIMBURSE ONLINE CLASS- INSURANCE FOR 

Total

Total

ALTON LYNN ELLSION JR 47165 07/19/2023 $522.73 1 Mileage

Hotel

Meals

Parking

Total

Long sleeve Shirt #SP14MB w/County logo + name 

Pants #PT10NV 

DICKIE JEANS 34X32 

LEOBARDO GONZALEZ SP14NV W MONOGRAM 

Softshell Jackets #578mnv by Liberty Dark Navy 

AL & ROB SALES 47164 07/19/2023 $5,040.80 3

AIMEE I DIAZ RAMOS 47163 07/19/2023 M. Diaz Travel Reimbursement Nashville TN - 

Total

ADRIAN CASTILLO 47162 07/19/2023 REIMBURSMENT OVERPAYMENT OF HOTEL

Total

Total

ACUSHNET CO 47161 07/19/2023 SHOES

Total

Court Reporter services

Court Reporter services

Court Reporter services

Court Reporter services

Court Reporter Transcript-2018CRF001249D4

ACE COURT REPORTING SERVICE, LLC 47160 07/19/2023 $4,810.00 5

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 7/19/2023 11:09:10 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-F
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

7/5/2023 14 $787.00 1001 - General Fund 2290 District Clerk 1001-2290-001-461000

$974.00

$69.99 1 7/5/2023 14 $69.99 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-060

$69.99

$450.00 1 7/6/2023 13 $450.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-100

$450.00

7/10/2023 9 $672.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

7/11/2023 8 $672.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$1,344.00

6/5/2023 44 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

6/5/2023 44 $149.88 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

6/5/2023 44 ($9.00) 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

6/8/2023 41 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

6/8/2023 41 ($32.45) 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

6/8/2023 41 $649.00 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

6/23/2023 26 ($3.60) 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

6/23/2023 26 $71.92 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

6/30/2023 19 $940.35 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 19 $37.98 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

6/30/2023 19 $82.64 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-020

$1,916.68

7/11/2023 8 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-280

7/11/2023 8 $100.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-280

$160.00

$36.00 1 7/24/2022 360 $36.00 2736 - 406 Dist Adult Drug Court Prog 4050 DWI/Drug Court Program 2736-4050-001-458000

$36.00

$36.00 1 7/24/2022 360 $36.00 2736 - 406 Dist Adult Drug Court Prog 4050 DWI/Drug Court Program 2736-4050-001-458000

$36.00

$562.50 1 6/5/2023 44 $562.50 2020 - Juvenile Drug Test Analysis 2450 Juvenile Probation 2020-2450-001-432087

$562.50

$89.00 1 7/11/2023 8 $89.00 1001 - General Fund 1310 Purchasing 1001-1310-001-443000-075

$89.00

$495.00 1 6/22/2023 27 $495.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000

$495.00

$695.00 1 7/11/2023 8 $695.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-458000

$695.00

$388.60 1 6/30/2023 19 $388.60 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-461000

$388.60

$39.70 1 7/5/2023 14 $39.70 1001 - General Fund 2280 Public Defender 1001-2280-001-464005

$39.70

6/30/2023 19 $23.28 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-358000

6/26/2023 23 $1,000.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-358000

6/26/2023 23 $151.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-358000

$1,174.28

$469.08 1 7/8/2023 11 $469.08 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-456005

$469.08

6/29/2023 20 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-004-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $7.00 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-443000-075

$14.00

$104.00 1 2/15/2023 154 $104.00 1001 - General Fund 1080 Civil Legal Division 1001-1080-001-456205

$104.00

7/7/2023 12 $7.91 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 12 $167.00 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-443000-035

$174.91

7/5/2023 14 $235.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $40.00 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-075

$275.00

7/12/2023 7 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

7/12/2023 7 $25.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

7/12/2023 7 $21.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

7/12/2023 7 $15.78 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

7/12/2023 7 $27.42 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

7/12/2023 7 $14.78 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

7/12/2023 7 $18.48 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-005

6/29/2023 20 $11.94 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

7/13/2023 6 $74.90 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $74.90 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $39.80 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $16.98 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $16.98 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $16.98 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $16.98 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $18.48 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $99.80 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $55.44 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $64.90 2851 - TX Parks & Wildlife  CO-OP 6010 Economic Development 2851-6010-001-458070

7/13/2023 6 $40.65 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028

7/13/2023 6 $28.25 2365 - CEAP Emergency Supplemental 5360 Direct Services 2365-5360-521-457900

7/13/2023 6 $67.79 2368 - Community Service Block Grant 5170 Social Service 2368-5170-521-460028

7/13/2023 6 $47.11 2365 - CEAP Emergency Supplemental 5360 Direct Services 2365-5360-521-457900

ITEM# 887703 Pine-Sol Multi-Surface Disinfectant 

2pk.

ITEM# 980020353 Member's Mark Ultra Premium 

ITEM# 980020353 Member's Mark Ultra Premium 

Soft & Strong45rolls

ITEM# 990002853 Frito-Lay Bold Mix Variety 50pk.

ITEM# 990004519 Member's Mark Beef Franks 3lbs.

ITEM# 990004769 Frito-Lay Premiere Mix Variety 

ITEM# 990283550 Nabisco Cookie,Oreo,Chips 

ITEM# 887703 Pine-Sol Multi-Surface Disinfectant 

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 980012379 Coca-Cola 12oz., 35pk

ITEM# 980012380 Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 12oz., 

ITEM# 980012382 Diet Coke 12oz., 35pk.

ITEM# 980012387 Sprite 12oz. 35pk.

ITEM# 92801 Nabisco Sweet Treats Cookie Variety 

ITEM# 990004777 Frito-Lay Classic Mix Variety 

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 258863 Gatorade Liberty Variety Pack 28pk.

ITEM# 42750 Gatorade Liberty Variety Pack 28pk.

ITEM# 160617 Hefty Supreme Foam Charola Trays 

ITEM# 582568 Snickers ,Twix & More Assorted 

ITEM# 678518 Member's Mark Ultra Lunch Plates 

ITEM# 806965 Dr. Pepper Soda 36pk.

ITEM# 852853 Member's Mark Purified Bottle Water 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 47204 07/19/2023 $827.28 4

Additional Images 

Ricoh monthly rent fee and maintenance 

Total

RUSH TRUCK CENTER 47203 07/19/2023 $275.00 1 3840728C1:IH VALVE QUICK RELEASE 

Shipping and Handling

Total

RICOH USA, INC./ G.E. CAPITAL 47202 07/19/2023 $174.91 1

Unit 07-09 Chrysler Pacifica Van Inspection

Annual Inspection sticker for Van 

Total

REYNALDO RODRIGUEZ 47201 07/19/2023 REIMBURSE - LEX VID CLE COURCES 

Total

R & S INSPECTION CENTER 47200 07/19/2023 $14.00 2

JUNE GATEWAY/PCI COMPIANCE FEE

(#ARM-010) BARRIER GATE ARM 10' W/ RED 

FREIGHT & HANDLING

Total

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SER 47199 07/19/2023 60 Month Lease Agreement with Pitney Bowes

Total

PARKING BOXX CORP 47198 07/19/2023 $1,174.28 2

PACER SERVICE CENTER 47197 07/19/2023 PACER Electronic Court Records

Total

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC 47196 07/19/2023 REALSPACE MAGELLAN PERFORMANCE 71"W L-

Total

NATIONAL COURT REPORTERS ASSO 47195 07/19/2023 Donna Goree Registration for NCRA Conference & 

Total

NATIONAL CENTER FOR STATE COURTS 47194 07/19/2023 Court Performance Standards: Court Tools

Total

MOKICK CAR AUDIO 47193 07/19/2023 Tint for Unit# 22-06 Lifetime

Total

MICRO DISTRIBUTING II, LTD 47192 07/19/2023 Drug kits 16 Panel

Total

MELANIE MORALES 47191 07/19/2023 Travel Reimbursement Nashville, TN - Transportation

Total

MARGARITA HERRERA 47190 07/19/2023 M. Herrera Travel Reimbursement Nashville TN - 

Total

Item 1079326 SMPP ARCADIAN OAK 19.02 SQ FT

ITEM 3786217 PRO VINYL LAMINATE INSTALL KIT 

Item 378979 FLEXCO 4IN X 120FT TP RUBBER

Total

LOZANO BODY AND PAINT SHOP 47189 07/19/2023 $160.00 1 RH QUAR GLASS (LABOR)

RH QUAR GLASS (NEW PART)

Total

Labor to troubleshoot security system, entrance door 

Labor to troubleshoot Fire Alarm Control Panel

Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 47188 07/19/2023 $1,916.68 4 Application Kit 

BLK Window film 

Lowe's Cardholder 5% Off

DELIVERY

Instant Savings

ITEM# 1607187 FRIGIDAIRE 18.3-CU TOP-

discount

ITEM# 889893 PS CDLS 1-IN RD BLD 34-64 WHT 

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 

LP (SIMPLEXGRINN)

47187 07/19/2023 $1,344.00 2

ISSAC ESPINOZA 47186 07/19/2023 Full & Final Settlement DOL 5/5/23 Claimant Issac 

Total

HOME DEPOT 47185 07/19/2023 Premier lock stainless steel grade 3 Door lock.

Total

Widmer T-3

Total

GEORGIA TIME RECORDER CO INC 47184 07/19/2023 $974.00 1
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$827.28

7/7/2023 12 $44.94 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $27.56 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $23.94 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $18.48 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $35.94 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $18.98 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $29.96 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-462000

7/7/2023 12 $15.92 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-462000

7/5/2023 14 $59.70 1001 - General Fund 1030 Commissioner Precinct 1 1001-1030-001-461000

7/6/2023 13 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/6/2023 13 $7.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/6/2023 13 $31.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/6/2023 13 $15.98 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/6/2023 13 $12.48 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/6/2023 13 $16.28 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/6/2023 13 $36.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/6/2023 13 $36.96 1001 - General Fund 2300 Dist Clerk Central Jury 1001-2300-001-451147-010

7/11/2023 8 $199.35 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000

7/11/2023 8 $74.94 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000

7/11/2023 8 $53.94 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-461000

6/29/2023 20 $13.28 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 $19.96 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 $22.02 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 $27.56 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 $15.95 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 $11.96 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 $13.68 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 $10.98 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

6/29/2023 20 ($2.00) 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461003

$909.60

6/12/2023 37 $98.85 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $116.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/13/2023 36 $25.68 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/13/2023 36 $159.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/13/2023 36 $145.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/13/2023 36 $10.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$555.03

6/30/2023 19 $1,096.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $612.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $592.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $49.60 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $16.50 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $12.40 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $49.60 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $99.20 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $185.70 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $327.12 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $127.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $445.56 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $49.60 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $49.60 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $89.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $110.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $128.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $289.00 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

6/30/2023 19 $99.45 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-443000-075

$4,439.73

7/5/2023 14 $14,671.33 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2480 Juvenile ComDiversion 2825-2480-001-450001

7/5/2023 14 $10,542.75 2901 - TJJD-Prev. & Intervention "S" 2450 Juvenile Probation 2901-2450-001-450001

7/5/2023 14 $4,500.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-450001

$29,714.08

$15.00 1 7/14/2023 5 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005

$15.00

7/3/2023 16 $930.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456205

7/3/2023 16 $620.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-456205

$1,550.00

$88.00 1 6/23/2023 26 $88.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-456120

$88.00

7/2/2023 17 $348.11 1001 - General Fund 3050 Sheriff Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

7/2/2023 17 $572.25 1001 - General Fund 3050 Sheriff Mental Health Unit 1001-3050-001-458040

$920.36

6/1/2023 48 $379.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/1/2023 48 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/1/2023 48 $24.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/1/2023 48 $5.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/1/2023 48 $2.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$435.00

54 79 $230,480.56Grand Total

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FOR 06/03/23-07/02/2023

Total

VICENTE MENDOZA (CSR) 47213 07/19/2023 $435.00 1 TRANSCRIPTS ON CAUSE # 2021CRB001138D2

EXHIBIT COPIES 

TABS

BINDER COVERS 

CD E-TRAN

Total

TIB THE INDEPENDENT BANKERS BANK, 

NATIONAL ASSOCIA

47212 07/19/2023 $920.36 2

ADVANCE ASSESSMENT & COLLECTION CLASS

ASSESSMENT & COLLECTIONS CLASS

Total

TEXAS HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES 

COMMISSION

47211 07/19/2023 LICENSE RENEWAL FOR PRADA HEAD START 

Total

TAAO 47210 07/19/2023 $1,550.00 1

SPECSOFT, INC DBA SHIFTR 47209 07/19/2023 JAIL INTAKE SCHEDULER MONTHLY PAYMENT 

Total

Total

SOUTHWEST KEY PROGRAMS, INC. 47208 07/19/2023 $29,714.08 3 Youth services for juveniles 

Family Keys Program services for juveniles

Diversion program services 

Total

242-0880-00-0 CLAMP V-BAND 10.125 DI

296-5250-08-0 SEAL MECHANICAL HALE, REP. BY 

321-0070-00-0 CLEARANCE RING

FRT FREIGHT

RM0012 IMPELLER SPACER

129926 BEARING CARRIER/ADAPTER PLATE

129929 BEARING SPACER

131703 PUMP SHAFT

210-1000-02-0 NUT, HEX M10 SS 1.5

218-1015-02-0 CSW HH M 10 X 30.00MM

040-2680-00-0 O-RING2-268 BUNA-N 70 DURO

046-0050-00-0 GASKET, 115 VFLG 4 BOLT SQ

097-0200-06-0 WASHER, SEALING, HPXS00-H20

097-1070-00-0 FLAT WASHER .44 SAE G8 ZINC

1288 SEALING BEARINGS

001-0811-11-0 VOLUTE,HP200 ANODIZED

002-0630-11-0 HEAD HP SERIES, ANODIZED

016-0960-01-0 IMPELLER, HP 200

018-1632-17-0 BOLT CSW HH 3/8-16 X 3.25S

038-1270-00-0 PETCOCK DRAIN

SIDDONS FIRE APPARATUS, INC. 47207 07/19/2023 $4,439.73 1

ITEM# 990267644 Peak Pre-Cut Aluminum Foil 

Savings Knorr

Total

SAMES LAREDO CHEVROLET, INC 47206 07/19/2023 $555.03 2 27-332   23262342 SENSOR 

LABOR 

12705559 EVAP TUBE 

27-337 LABOR

DIAGNOSTIC 

SHOP CHARGES

Total

ITEM# 86102 Mrs. Baird's Hot Dog Buns 16ct.

ITEM# 980116256 belVita Breakfast Biscuit Bites 

ITEM# 980205980 Member's Mark Boneless Skinless 

ITEM# 980252944 Knorr Granulated Chicken 

ITEM# 990007890 Folgers Decaffeinated Classic 

ITEM# 980204735 Member's Mark Mulitpurpose 

ITEM# 980267491 Energizer MAX Double A Alkaline 

ITEM# 980267497 Energizer MAX AAA Alkaline 

ITEM# 1170 Bar-S Franks, Family Pack 5lbs.

ITEM# 463788 Fla-Vor-Ice Giant Pops 200pk.

ITEM# 980012380 Coca-Cola Zero Sugar 12oz., 

ITEM# 980078597 Nature Valley Sweet and Salty 

ITEM# 980101300 Kar's Sweet 'n Salty Mix 40ct.

ITEM# 990004769 Frito-Lay Premiere Mix Variety 

ITEM# 990004775 Frito-Lay Big Grab Variety Mix 

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 475353 Nabisco Classic Mix Variety 40pk.

ITEM# 561914 Member's Mark Purified Water 40pk.

ITEM# 980012379 Coca-Cola 12oz., 35pk

Total

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 47205 07/19/2023 $909.60 6 ITEM# 540215 Dart Foam Drink Cups, White 12oz. 

ITEM# 887703 Pine-Sol Multi-Surface Disinfectant 

ITEM# 980029987 Nestle Coffeemate Original 

ITEM# 980246459 Clorox Performance Bleach 3pk.

ITEM# 990008441 Folgers Classic Roast Ground 

ITEM# 990057973 Splenda Zero Calorie Sweetener 

ITEM# 12588 Powerade Zero Sports Drink Variety 

SAM'S CLUB DIRECT 47204 07/19/2023

 7/19/2023 11:09:10 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

$3,366.00 1 8/1/2023 -13 $3,366.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-444100

$3,366.00

7/6/2023 13 ($455.30) 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461003

7/6/2023 13 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461003

7/6/2023 13 $4,498.00 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461003

7/6/2023 13 $124.39 1001 - General Fund 1010 Commissioners Court 1001-1010-001-461003

$4,222.09

$7,000.00 1 5/1/2023 79 $7,000.00 2351 - Adult Treat Drug CrtVetsFY19/24 1020 County Judge 2351-1020-001-432001

$7,000.00

7/17/2023 2 $115.95 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-250

7/10/2023 9 $258.26 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $475.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $394.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $2,880.00 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $117.95 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $991.10 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $53.19 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $80.99 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105

7/3/2023 16 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $31.78 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $259.98 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $51.72 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $98.58 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/3/2023 16 $51.48 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

6/19/2023 30 $169.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $9.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $10.73 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $5.60 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $36.30 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $13.98 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $6.24 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $28.92 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $19.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $23.08 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $6.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $26.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $43.88 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $28.16 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $9.65 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $12.94 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $16.89 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $33.98 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $39.99 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $67.96 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $209.27 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $12.94 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $37.44 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $76.75 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $119.99 1001 - General Fund 2180 JP Pct4 J R Salinas 1001-2180-001-461000

6/26/2023 23 $154.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/26/2023 23 $154.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/26/2023 23 $154.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/26/2023 23 $154.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/26/2023 23 $154.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/26/2023 23 $154.18 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/26/2023 23 $19.39 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

7/3/2023 16 $19.37 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $18.57 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $24.26 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $25.99 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $39.19 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $28.99 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $30.87 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $50.14 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $18.10 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $41.74 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $29.99 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $67.26 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $14.99 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $68.34 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $34.17 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $86.97 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $173.94 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $29.99 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $39.08 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $39.08 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $39.08 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $18.57 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/3/2023 16 $18.57 1001 - General Fund 5030 Public Health Care 1001-5030-001-463555

7/10/2023 9 $180.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-456305

1802 VICTORIA, LLC 225498 07/19/2023 AUG 2023 - PUBLIC DEFENDER SPACE LEASE

Total

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

ADVANCED COMPUTER TECHNOLOGIES 225500 07/19/2023 DCCM VTP Software Renewal Year 5

Total

Discount

SET UP CHARGE

Windshield Sun Shade 162483

Freight charges

Total

4IMPRINT INC 225499 07/19/2023 $4,222.09 1

CANON GENUINE TONER, CARTRIDGE 046 BLK, 

MACO ML-2000B WHITE 4X1 LASER INK/JET ALL 

ZEBRA PEN Z-GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT  

TIDRADIO TD M8S RADIOS WALKIE TALKIES FOR 

MEETING NOTEBOOK FOR WORK WITH ACTION 

2pk USB wall charger, surge protector, 6 outlet 

CANON GENUINE TONER CART BLK HIGH 

CANON CRG-046H 3-COLOR HY CYAN, MAGENTA 

CANON GENUINE TONER BUNDLE 118 2660B021 

CANON GENUINE TONER BUNDLE 118, 5PK 1 OF 

Andeworld Velvet Accent Chair, Upholstered Modern 

12 Pack Plastic Envelopes Poly Envelopes, LEOBRO 

Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut Tab, Assorted Positions File 

Amazon Basics 3 Ring Binder Dividers with 8 

Avery Printable Blank Wraparound Rectangle Labels, 

RETTACY JOURNALS FOR WRITING 300 PGS 

SANDISK 1TB EXTREME PRO USB 3.2 SOLID 

SMEAD 24 POCKET POLY PROJECT ORGANIZER 

VICTOR 9700 12 DIGIT STANDARD FUNCTION 

ZEBRA PEN Z-GRIP RETRACTABLE BALLPOINT  

ZZTX 4 PCS Professional Magnetic Staple Remover 

100 Sheet Certificate Paper, Award Certificates, Gold 

Laser/ Ink jet White Labels(2" Round for Printing 20 

Lysol Disinfectant Handi-Pack Wipes, 480 

Officemate OIC Hole Punch, 30 Sheet Capacity, 

Casio MS-80b Standard Function Desktop Calculator

Swingline Staples, 2 Pack, S.F. 4, Premium for 

Tombow 68720 MONO Original Correction Tape, 10 

Uni-Ball 207 Impact RT Retractable Gel Rollerball 

Uni-Ball 207 Impact Stick Rollerball Gel Pen, Red 

Empire Art Direct Wall, Elegant Geometry Decorative 

Febreze Odor-Fighting Fade Defy Plug Air Freshner 

First Aid only 335 Piece All-Purpose First Aid Kit

JPSOR 20 Pack Notebooks for Kids Bulk

LG BP350 BLU-RAY DISC PLAYER W/BUILT-IN WI-

Oxford Blank Write On Binder Dividers, 1/5 Cut tabs, 

Samsill Durable Binder, Locking D Ring 

Sharpie Tank Style Highlighters, Chisel Tip, 

Compressed air Duster- 3 Gear Adj. 100000RPM 

Deli Effortless Desktop Stapler, 40 Sheet Capacity, 

KODAK PIXPRO Friendly Zoom FZ53 Digital Camera 

Kastar 3 Pack Battery and LCD Triple USB Charger 

 Port Authority L528 Ladies Performance Polo - Black-

 Port Authority L528 Ladies Performance Polo - Black-

 Port Authority Women's Open Placket Polo. 

KODAK PIXPRO Friendly Zoom FZ53 Digital Camera 

KODAK PIXPRO Friendly Zoom FZ53 Digital Camera 

KODAK PIXPRO Friendly Zoom FZ53 Digital Camera 

KODAK PIXPRO Friendly Zoom FZ53 Digital Camera 

KODAK PIXPRO Friendly Zoom FZ53 Digital Camera 

SPORT-TEK Women's Micropique Sport Wick Polo 

SPORT-TEK Women's Micropique Sport Wick Polo L 

SPORT-TEK Women's Micropique Sport Wick Polo 

YICOCHI Utensil Holder for Countertop with Lid, 

Rubbermaid Cleverstore Clear 16 Qt/4 Gal, Pack of 6 

200 Pack Clear Poly Bags for Clothing. 4 Assorted 

ClearSpace Plastic Storage Bins 

Coat Hooks Over The Door Towel Rack for Over the 

Snap Front Scrub Jackets for Women, WW310, XL, 

Snap Front Scrub Jackets for Women, WW310, XS, 

Jacquard Dining Room Bench Covers, Brown

Port Authority L528 Ladies Performance Polo - Black-

Port Authority L528 Ladies Performance Polo - Rich 

Port Authority L528 Ladies Performance Polo - Violet 

Port Authority Ladies Performance Fine Jacquard 

smirythwsl Waterproof Seat Covers for Kitchen 

Snap Front Scrub Jackets for Women, WW310, 2XL, 

Snap Front Scrub Jackets for Women, WW310, 3XL, 

Snap Front Scrub Jackets for Women, WW310, 

Snap Front Scrub Jackets for Women, WW310, M, 

Port Authority Ladies Performance Fine Jacquard 

Columbia Men's Bahama II Short Sleeve Navy, XXL 

AMAZON BUSINESS 225501 07/19/2023 $9,423.14 11

1-G ACH

 7/20/2023 8:20:45 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1-G ACH
7/3/2023 16 $91.92 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463040

7/3/2023 16 $79.98 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-463040

7/3/2023 16 $179.95 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460025

$9,423.14

$2,366.01 1 8/1/2023 -13 $2,366.01 6300 - Employees Retiree OPEB 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6300-1090-001-452013-005

$2,366.01

$34.99 1 7/12/2023 7 $34.99 1001 - General Fund 5410 Veterans Service Office 1001-5410-001-443000-075

$34.99

$3,600.00 1 8/1/2023 -13 $3,600.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-444100

$3,600.00

7/11/2023 8 $1,122.65 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/11/2023 8 $6,680.09 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/14/2023 5 $559.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/14/2023 5 $334.83 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/14/2023 5 $8,273.76 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/14/2023 5 $2,915.22 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-461000

7/18/2023 1 $929.11 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/18/2023 1 $56.38 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/18/2023 1 $5,229.92 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/12/2023 7 $1,557.60 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

7/13/2023 6 $182.94 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-463030

7/12/2023 7 $1,103.89 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-463030

6/24/2023 25 $0.08 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460028

6/24/2023 25 $58.35 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460028

6/24/2023 25 $107.12 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/24/2023 25 $445.26 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/24/2023 25 $150.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/24/2023 25 $493.38 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/24/2023 25 $164.68 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/24/2023 25 $0.01 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/24/2023 25 $48.66 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/24/2023 25 $490.62 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

6/20/2023 29 $2,725.15 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

6/20/2023 29 $680.35 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

6/29/2023 20 $1,039.27 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

6/29/2023 20 $33.30 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-005

$35,382.57

7/6/2023 13 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/7/2023 12 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/7/2023 12 $35.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/6/2023 13 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/6/2023 13 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/6/2023 13 $50.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/6/2023 13 $69.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/6/2023 13 $39.00 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-010

7/7/2023 12 $170.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

7/7/2023 12 $29.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

7/7/2023 12 $24.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

7/7/2023 12 $24.00 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-443000-020

$610.00

7/12/2023 7 $301.05 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035

6/29/2023 20 $1,864.60 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

6/29/2023 20 $1,293.30 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/11/2023 8 $2,391.18 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-461000

7/11/2023 8 $567.90 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-443000-035

7/3/2023 16 $581.03 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-004-460105

7/3/2023 16 $51.24 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-004-461000

7/3/2023 16 $51.24 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-004-461000

7/4/2023 15 $67.34 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-004-460105

7/5/2023 14 $126.42 1001 - General Fund 5040 Public Health Services 1001-5040-004-460105

6/26/2023 23 $37.19 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000

$7,332.49

$1,405.00 1 6/30/2023 19 $1,405.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-020

$1,405.00

$1,304.38 1 7/10/2023 9 $1,304.38 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-001-464005

$1,304.38

$3,980.00 1 7/1/2023 18 $3,980.00 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-443010

$3,980.00

6/30/2023 19 $229.94 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105

6/30/2023 19 $3,259.24 1001 - General Fund 1320 Tax Assessor / Collector 1001-1320-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $1,451.77 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $1,451.77 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $1,451.77 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $1,451.77 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $1,451.77 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $1,451.77 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $1,451.77 2775 - CJAD Supervision Funding 4020 Basic Supervision 2775-4020-001-460105

$13,651.57

$1,813.82 1 6/13/2023 36 $1,813.82 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-461000-030

$1,813.82

Total

AMWINS GROUP BENEFITS INC 225502 07/19/2023 TAC COUNTY CHOICE SILVER RETIREE MED/RX 

Total

Nestlé NIDO Kinder 1+ Powdered Milk Beverage, 

Willa's Unsweetened Organic Oat Milk, 32 oz, 6 pack - 

Electric Spin Scrubber, Bifoheek Power Cleaning 

AMAZON BUSINESS 225501 07/19/2023 $9,423.14 11

AURA, INC. 225504 07/19/2023 AUG 2023 -SPACE LEASE HEAD START

Total

AQUA EXPRESS AUTO WASH 225503 07/19/2023 AQUA 1 PLUS INTERIOR CLEANING (Twice a 

Total

OPEN PO - BREAD

OPEN PO - GROCERIES FOOD

OPEN PO - BREAD

OPEN PO - GROCERIES FOOD

OPEN PO - GROCERIES FOOD

BEN E KEITH-SAN ANTONIO 225505 07/19/2023 $35,382.57 13

Open OP for Bulk Food 

Open OP for Bulk Food 

885598 1 EACH DISPENSER FOAM SOAPSANI 

885606 4 1000MI SOAP HAND FOAM LUXURY 

106882 8 32OZ CLEANER SPIC & SPAN SPRAY

116600  CONT FOAM HNGD 3-C MEDIUM

OPEN PO - BREAD

OPEN PO - GROCERIES FOOD

OPEN PO - GROCERIES FOOD

Open OP for Bulk Food 

873801 4 500CT STRAW 7.75IN JMB CLR 

881055 6 800FT TOWEL ROLL ENMOTION 10 IN

FOOD 

NAB

FOOD 

126330 24 250CT NAPKIN DIXIE ULTRA 2-PLY 

130881 10 100CT GLOVE NITRLE BLACK LG PF

147169 12 70CT CUP PLAS 16OZ CLEAR

871093 24 40CT CUTLERY FORK BLACK MW FOR 

871519 1 EACH DISPEANSER FORK MW

NAB

Total

BUG HUNTERS PEST CONTROL INC 225506 07/19/2023 $610.00 11 4th Quarter Fumigation Service for La Presa 

4th Qtr. Treatment July-September

4th Qtr. Treatment July-September

4th Quarter Fumigation Service for Bruni Community 

4th Quarter Fumigation Service for Quad City Fire 

4th Quarter Fumigation Service for E.J. Salinas 

pest control service

4th Qtr. Treatment July-September

PEST CONTROL SERVICES  MONTHLY SERVICES 

BIMONTHLY OUTDOOR 

MONTHLY INDOOR FUMIGATION@ROOSEVELT 

MONTHLY INDOOR FUMIGATION@S ACRES 6500 

SPRINGFIELD AVE  

Total

CDW GOVERNMENT 225507 07/19/2023 $7,332.49 9 LEXMARK BLK ORIGINAL PRINTER IMAGING UNIT 

HO89X H CAPACITY BLK ORIGINAL LASER JET 

HP87X HYIELD BLK ORIGINAL LASER JET TONER 

LEXMARK-EXTRA HIGH YEILD BLK TONER CART 

LEXMARK- PRINTER MAINTENANCE FUSER KIT 

Apple 10.9" iPad Air Wi-Fi 64GB - Blue

UAG Glass Screen Shield for iPad Air 10.9in (5th 4th, 

CHAVARRIA'S PLUMBING INC 225508 07/19/2023 REPAIR

Total

UAG Rugged Case for iPad Air 10.9" (5th 4th gen) & 

AppleCare+ for iPad Air (5th generation)

Apple Pencil 2nd Generation - stylus for tablet

INTERNAL HARD DRIVE FOR COMPUTER 

Total

CORRECTIONS SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 225510 07/19/2023 CSS Services from January 2023- August 2023

Total

CLEARWATER ANALYTICS LLC 225509 07/19/2023 NOV 2022 - SEPT 2023 SOFTWARE SERVICES 

Total

DELL THUNDERBOLT 4 DOCK-WD22TB4

MOBILE PRECISION 7770

Latitude 5540 Dell Laptops 

Latitude 5540 Dell Laptops 

Latitude 5540 Dell Laptops 

DELL MARKETING LP 225511 07/19/2023 $13,651.57 2

EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS, INC 225512 07/19/2023 DISC SET ASSEMBLY

Total

Latitude 5540 Dell Laptops 

Latitude 5540 Dell Laptops 

Latitude 5540 Dell Laptops 

Latitude 5540 Dell Laptops 

Total
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6/19/2023 30 $109.95 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/19/2023 30 $7.95 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/19/2023 30 $27.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/28/2023 21 $95.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/19/2023 30 $4.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/19/2023 30 $4.99 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/19/2023 30 $11.96 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/28/2023 21 $109.95 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/28/2023 21 $95.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

6/28/2023 21 $95.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

7/7/2023 12 $95.90 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 General & Administration 7100-6130-001-460000

7/7/2023 12 $65.85 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6130 General & Administration 7100-6130-001-460000

$727.14

6/29/2023 20 $48.76 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $60.05 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $102.24 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $492.80 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/13/2023 36 $43.88 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/13/2023 36 $287.90 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/27/2023 22 $118.20 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/29/2023 20 $26.26 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/29/2023 20 $70.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/29/2023 20 $39.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/27/2023 53 $44.82 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/27/2023 53 $45.84 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/30/2023 50 $418.24 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/30/2023 50 $516.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/30/2023 50 $203.94 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/30/2023 50 $108.48 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/19/2023 61 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/19/2023 61 $2,059.25 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/19/2023 61 $80.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/19/2023 61 $210.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/27/2023 53 $69.87 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/27/2023 53 $51.16 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $210.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $207.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $80.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $73.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/19/2023 61 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

5/19/2023 61 $2,479.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $73.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $210.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $207.34 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $80.29 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

4/26/2023 84 $23.64 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 ($15.00) 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $114.18 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 ($15.00) 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $97.37 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $207.34 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $210.50 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $363.58 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $80.29 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/26/2023 23 $73.97 1001 - General Fund 3180 Cnstbl Pct 2 M Villarreal 1001-3180-001-443000-075

6/17/2023 32 $740.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

7/7/2023 12 $18.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-461000

$10,777.84

7/10/2023 9 $357.22 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $85.00 1001 - General Fund 6050 Parks & Grounds 1001-6050-001-443000-035

$442.22

$3,500.00 1 8/1/2023 -13 $3,500.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001

$3,500.00

$1,059.00 1 7/1/2023 18 $1,059.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-443000-110

$1,059.00

7/7/2023 12 $812.50 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451003

6/30/2023 19 $375.00 1001 - General Fund 2070 County Court At Law # 2 1001-2070-001-451003

$1,187.50

7/10/2023 9 $35.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $35.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $35.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $35.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $35.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $35.00 2150 - Sheriff State Forfeiture/Gamblin 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2150-3010-001-461000

$210.00

7/5/2023 14 $382.75 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

7/10/2023 9 $569.75 2303 - Child & Adult Care Food 5210 USDA Operating 2303-5210-531-463030

$952.50

7/10/2023 9 $148.50 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

$727.14 3

PAP331131C PEN, WRITEBROS, STICK, MED, BK

SPR25226 SCISSORS, RUBBER, STRAIGHT, 8"

BRTTN431BK TONER, TN431BK, STND YLD, BK

BRTTN431C TONER, TN431C, STND, YLD, CN

BRTTN431M TONER,TN431M, STND YLD, MG

BRTTN431BK TONER, TN431BK, STND YLD, BK

BSN74550 PROTECTOR, SHEET, HVYWGHT, CLR

PAP1951719 PEN, GEL, INKJOY, 0.7MM, BK

BRTTN431Y TONER, TN431Y, STND, YLD, YL

PAP331131C PEN, WRITEBROS, STICK, MED, BE

DA89006 ACCESSORY DRIVE BELT IDLER 

DA89130 ACCESSORY DRIVE BELT IDLER 

301.10120 PREM CERAMIC BRAKE PAD SHIMS 

WASHER TANK SPECIAL ORDER 

PWS AR85205EVC Evolution Coated Rotor

BRTTN431Y TONER, TN431Y, STND, YLD, YL

ICX90780567 2.25" X 50" THERMAL

Total

GONZALEZ AUTO PARTS LTD 225514 07/19/2023 $10,777.84 14 DA89263 ACCESSORY DRIVE BELT TENSIONER 

27-336 27873 Universal Wire Set

41-114 SPARK PLUG

UF742 Coil on Plug Coil

27-277 MT GS50820 Stabilizer Bar Link

GS 106097 Wheel Hub

AN C22UB WIPER BLADE

BO6PK2605 SERPENTINE BELT

EXECUTIVE OFFICE SUPPLY 225513 07/19/2023

27-374 PWS Z37-1367 Z37 Top Cop Performance 

PWS AR8654EVC Evolution Genuine Geomet 

105.10110 CERAMIC BRAKE PADS WITH SHIMS 

27-140 GK80337 STABILIZER BAR LINK 

PWS AR8654EVC Evolution Genuine Geomet 

PWS AR85206EVC Evolution Coated Rotor

PWS Z37-2229 Z37 Top Cop Performance Brake 

PWS Z37-2231 Z37 Top Cop Performance Brake 

BatteryFee

CB 48/91P BATTERY (18MTS W)

27-335 PWS Z37-1707 Z37 Top Cop Performance 

PWS AR8654EVC Evolution Genuine Geomet 

PWS AR8658EVC Evolution Genuine Geomet 

PWS Z37-1367 Z37 Top Cop Performance Brake 

AN C22UB WIPER BLADE

PWS AR8658EVC Evolution Genuine Geomet 

PWS Z37-1367 Z37 Top Cop Performance Brake 

PWS27-319  Z37-1707 Z37 Top Cop Performance 

BatteryFee

CB 94RP BATTERY (18MTS W

BATTERY  UNIT 15-37  2019 Chevy Tahoe 

EVOLUTION GENUINE GEOMET COATED ROTOR 

EVOLUTION GENUINE GEOMET COATED ROTOR 

WHEEL HUB

Z37 TOP COP PERFORMANCE BRAKE PADS 

BATTERY 

BATTERY 

BATTERY 

BATTERY  FEE

BATTERY  FEE

Z37 TOP COP PERFORMANCE BRAKE PADS 

Miscellaneous Special Order WILTON 61/2 X61/2 

Windshield Washer Fluid

Total

GULF COAST PAPER CO., INC. 225515 07/19/2023 $442.22 1 SRM31 Wet Battery

Labor

Total

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 225517 07/19/2023 OPEN P.O INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOFTWARE 

Total

HOMERO R. SANCHEZ, M.D. 225516 07/19/2023 AUG 2023 - MEDICAL SERVICES

Total

COURT INTERPRETER SERVICES

COURT INTERPRETER SERVICES

Total

KWIK KOPY PRINTING #446 225519 07/19/2023 $210.00 1 BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/4 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/4 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/4 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/4 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/4 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

BUS CARDS 14 PT C2S 4/4 (CMYK) UV COATED 1 

Total

INTERPRE COURT LLC 225518 07/19/2023 $1,187.50 2

Variety of food for Head Start students

Variety of food for Head Start students

Total

LANDS' END BUSINESS OUTFITTERS 225521 07/19/2023 $908.75 1 EMBROIDERED LOGO LOGO#1448875N

LABATT FOOD SERVICE LLC 225520 07/19/2023 $952.50 2
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1-G ACH
7/10/2023 9 $27.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $167.70 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $27.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $34.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $34.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $34.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 ($248.20) 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $15.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $34.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $209.70 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $174.75 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $174.75 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $34.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $34.95 1001 - General Fund 1380 Business Department 1001-1380-001-461000

$908.75

$1,388.00 1 6/30/2023 19 $1,388.00 1001 - General Fund 1230 Human Resources 1001-1230-001-432001-005

$1,388.00

$360.00 1 6/23/2023 26 $360.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-456205

$360.00

$6,015.30 1 8/1/2023 -13 $6,015.30 2611 - OVW JFF Safe Haven 1150 Grant Administration 2611-1150-001-444100

$6,015.30

6/6/2023 43 $168.00 1001 - General Fund 2040 406th District Court 1001-2040-001-461000

6/23/2023 26 $550.00 1001 - General Fund 2270 County Attorney 1001-2270-001-461000

6/16/2023 33 $60.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460000

$778.00

2/21/2023 148 $1,170.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

2/21/2023 148 $378.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

2/21/2023 148 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

2/21/2023 148 $360.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

2/21/2023 148 $33.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

2/21/2023 148 $490.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

2/21/2023 148 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-020

7/3/2023 16 $4,078.80 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-443000-035

$6,849.80

6/30/2023 19 $19,000.00 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-462000

6/30/2023 19 $1,613.71 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-462000

$20,613.71

7/10/2023 9 $160.44 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 9 $68.94 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

7/10/2023 9 $987.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-443000-075

$1,216.38

6/19/2023 30 $245.32 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460025

6/19/2023 30 $900.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460025

6/19/2023 30 $1,067.20 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460025

7/6/2023 13 $6,432.64 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-461000

$8,645.16

7/7/2023 12 $55.95 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $19.99 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $12.99 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $12.89 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $17.90 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $9.52 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $7.96 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $5.64 1001 - General Fund 2010 49th  District Court 1001-2010-001-461000

7/12/2023 7 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

7/12/2023 7 $11.88 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

7/12/2023 7 $11.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

7/12/2023 7 $39.98 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

7/12/2023 7 $11.88 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

7/12/2023 7 $93.90 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-461000

7/11/2023 8 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-461000

7/12/2023 7 $359.85 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-461000

7/11/2023 8 $324.80 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-460028

7/11/2023 8 $2,035.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-461000

7/10/2023 9 $279.98 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $126.82 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $13.98 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $16.59 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $17.84 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $13.35 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $19.17 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $9.99 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $12.73 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

7/10/2023 9 $128.85 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

LANDS' END BUSINESS OUTFITTERS 225521 07/19/2023 $908.75 1

ITEM# 422965CX6 MEN'S EVERGREEN SHORT 

ITEM# 422967CX5 WOMEN'S EVERGREEN SHORT 

ITEM# 422968CXX WOMEN'S EVERGREEN 

ITEM# 449146CX6 MEN'S DEEP PURPLE SHORT 

ITEM# 449146CX6 MEN'S SOAPSTONE SHORT 

ITEM# 449154CX0 WOMEN'S VIBRANT CLOVER 

PROMOTIONAL SAVINGS

ITEM# 449154CX0 WOMEN'S DEEP PURPLE 

ITEM# 449154CX0 WOMEN'S SOAPSTONE SHORT 

Total

LAREDO EXAMINERS, INC 225522 07/19/2023 Pre/Post Employees Test

Total

SHIPPING

ITEM# 449146CX6 MEN'S VIBRANT CLOVER 

ITEM# 449153CX6 WOMEN'S DEEP PURPLE 

ITEM# 449153CX6 WOMEN'S SOAPSTONE SHORT 

ITEM# 449153CX6 WOMEN'S VIBRANT CLOVER 

MCPHERSON PLAZA,LTD 225524 07/19/2023 APR 2023-SAFE HAVEN SPACE LEASE

Total

LOZANO TRAVEL LLC 225523 07/19/2023 FLIGHT CHANGE PRICE FOR ANA KAREN'S 

Total

500 Warm Linen Ivory Gold Foil Business Cards for 

INVESTIGATOR DOOR HANGERS - RED

500 Deposit slips printed on 2 sides in Black INK

Total

NOVASTAR COMMUNICATIONS 225526 07/19/2023 $6,849.80 2 IP 4.0 Megapixel H.265 1080p / Interior DOME 

IP 4.0 Megapixel H.265 1080p / IP67 Exterior 

Cat-6 Cable for New Camera

Installation of all Equipment on Complex,Ajustment 

New RJ-45 Connectors for all New Cameras

08ch NVR H.265 Technology 16-POE Ports bulit-in / 

4-TB hard Drive for up to 30 day Memory ( Motion 

MENDES PRINTING II 225525 07/19/2023 $778.00 3

1 YEAR GPS SERVICE - 11 UNITS TOTAL 

Total

NUESTRA SALUD HEALTH CLINIC PC 225527 07/19/2023 $20,613.71 1 RN/MEDICAL CONTRACTORS JUNE 2023

MEDICAL SUPPLIES  JUNE 2023

Total

GPH6  8OZ. PAG OIL  150

P15OUV-QT   QTPAG OIL

R134A-30  301BR134A

Total

OLIVER PRODUCTS 225529 07/19/2023 $8,645.16 3 62067 Film Roll 6.5" 650' 100 RL43T

1308-25147 Carrier-Bowl 1C Plastic 1up 1308

62129 Bowl 1C Plastic 22oz - Case Pack

Tray 3C Plastic w/Film MP 15.5/6.5/6.5oz.

Total

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 225528 07/19/2023 $1,216.38 1

#205200 HEW Paper Premium LTR

#38273 ITA Pencil PRESHRPND #2HB

#63107 BSN Pad Jr Legal 5x8 50SH

#653-24APVAD MMM Pad Pst It 11/2x2

#87615PK PGC Tissue Puff 

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 225530 07/19/2023 $3,983.37 5

35668 NOTE, STICK-IT, 3X3, YW, 12

68720 TAPE, CORRECT 1/6 , WE, 10/P

83436 TAPE, WRITE ON, 3/4X36 YD

EC8511 COPY PAPER LETTER 97 BR

9 JUMBO TISSUE 12RLS/ CASE 

#99020 OIC Clip Binder Small 

#99050 OIC Clip Binder Medium 

#99912 OIC Clips Gem #1 Non Skid 

 12113 FOLDER, MLA, 1/3 CT, LTR, 1

30001 MARKER, SHARPIE, FINE PT

21125 Protector, SHT, LTR, TPLD, CR

30532 Sorter, LTR SZ, BE, 32 Div

39087 FORM, Certif, 25SH/PK

40411 PAPER, LTR,, 250pk

49014 Tree Free Certificate, NATU

NOVA800N- BROWN ROLL TOWELS 6/800 CS

RCP 637500GY ANGLER BROOMS RUBBERMAID 

6144-2PLY TOILET TISSUE 96RLS/CASE 

006R04376 Toner, B310, BK

12540 Folder,Fastr1/3, OR

55402 Pencil, sharpened, 72pk

80-150-05 Book, Class Record, BK

EC8511 Copy Paper Letter 
 7/20/2023 8:20:45 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1-G ACH
7/10/2023 9 $16.98 2710 - Adult Specialty Crt Prog 4448101 1020 County Judge 2710-1020-001-460000

$3,983.37

$303.51 1 6/12/2023 37 $303.51 1001 - General Fund 3170 Cnstbl Pct 4 H Devally 1001-3170-001-461000

$303.51

7/10/2023 9 $4.29 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-290

7/10/2023 9 $27.66 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-290

7/10/2023 9 $11.36 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-290

7/10/2023 9 $12.93 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-443000-290

7/10/2023 9 $12.96 7200 - Water Utility 7060 Colorado Acres WaterPlant 7200-7060-001-443000-060

$69.20

7/10/2023 9 $187.30 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-463005

7/7/2023 12 $1,564.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

7/11/2023 8 $869.50 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

$2,620.80

7/11/2023 8 $267.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

7/11/2023 8 $3.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

7/11/2023 8 $22.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

7/11/2023 8 $2.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-443000-075

$295.00

$3,000.00 1 8/1/2023 -13 $3,000.00 2161 - Dist. Atty StateForf./Gamb. Ch18 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-457006

$3,000.00

$5,605.76 1 6/30/2023 19 $5,605.76 1001 - General Fund 1280 Information Technology 1001-1280-001-443000-110

$5,605.76

6/29/2023 20 $31.05 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-070

6/29/2023 20 $51.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-070

6/29/2023 20 $72.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-070

$154.05

7/5/2023 14 $151.23 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $57.97 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $52.04 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $373.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 ($373.99) 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 $25.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 $221.35 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 $175.54 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 $180.29 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 $1,121.97 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 $373.99 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-460105

7/5/2023 14 $10.39 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $38.21 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $16.49 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $19.59 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $41.19 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $7.97 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $9.62 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $3.09 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $43.89 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $10.67 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $5.24 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $51.81 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $35.89 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $17.79 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $24.99 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $28.02 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $32.34 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $79.29 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

7/5/2023 14 $11.16 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460000

7/5/2023 14 $31.49 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460000

7/5/2023 14 $19.99 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460000

7/5/2023 14 $26.68 2367 - Early HS-Child Care Partnership 5190 HS Operating 2367-5190-531-460000

7/5/2023 14 $37.73 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $81.57 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $11.00 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $222.45 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000

7/5/2023 14 $116.36 2162 - Dist. Atty Federal Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2162-2260-001-461000

$3,395.28

$153.39 1 7/11/2023 8 $153.39 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-035

$153.39

$3,200.00 1 8/1/2023 -13 $3,200.00 1001 - General Fund 5370 Health & Welfare Gen Oper 1001-5370-001-463513

$3,200.00

7/6/2023 13 $3.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464005

6/29/2023 20 $34.50 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $149.38 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $2,779.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 $719.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

6/29/2023 20 ($727.33) 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-460105

$2,958.15

PATRIA OFFICE SUPPLY 225530 07/19/2023 $3,983.37 5

QUARTER MILE, INC. 225531 07/19/2023 VINYL REGULAR-DIGITAL /FULL COLOR 

Total

GSM609-BE Pen, Round stic 60 Box

Total

5MFD 370/440 Capacitor, 2253

Contactor 2P 30AMPS 24V Coil, C230A

Relay 24V 1NO/1NC, TP90380

Time Delay, TD68

Aluminum Kwik-Kut 15 x 24 x 3/8

R & M REFRIGERATION SUPPLY 225532 07/19/2023 $69.20 2

Total

R.C. FOOD SERVICE & PRODUCE,IN 225533 07/19/2023 $2,620.80 3 Groceries for juveniles in detention

OPEN PO

OPEN PO

Total

275/65/18 TIRE FOR LEASED VEHICLE WHICH 

DISPOSAL FEE

MOUNT, DISMOUNT, AND BALANCING 

NEW TPMS VALVE STEMS 

Total

RAMIREZ TIRE 225534 07/19/2023 $295.00 1

SHI-GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS, INC 225536 07/19/2023 Win Server Core 2022 Sngl Lic Cor Lic

Total

SAPPHIRE JET CENTER OF LAREDO LLC 225535 07/19/2023 SPACE RENTAL FOR JUNE 23 - SEPT. 23

Total

FREIGHT

GRANTON14 EDGE KNIFE

SCISSORS PREMIUM #100-602

Total

STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE 225538 07/19/2023 $3,395.28 5 12 OZ COFFEE CUPS

LIDS FOR 12 OZ CUPS

STAPLES THERMAL PAPER ROLLS 1-PLY 2 

24546645 Staples Enclosed Cork Display Board 2-

PO 2023-5532 CREDIT FOR INVOICE 3542098901

 229955 Quartet Classic Cork Bulletin Board, Black 

1682306 Staples Standard Durable Cork Bulletin 

SOUTHLAND MEDICAL CORP 225537 07/19/2023 $154.05 1

24380814 TRU RED™ Unbreakable 7-Pocket Plastic 

24428205 Sharpie S-Gel Retractable Gel Pen, Bold 

24428208 Sharpie S-Gel Retractable Gel Pen, Bold 

24490642 Teacher Created Resources 35' x 2-3/4" 

642736 Sharpie Permanent Marker, Ultra Fine Tip, 

1682310 Staples Standard Durable Cork Bulletin 

24413533 U Brands PINIT Steel Dry-Erase Board - 

24546645 Staples Enclosed Cork Display Board 2-

PO 2023-5532 SUPPLIES 

2315207 Mead Cambridge Fashion Hardcover 

508923 Rolodex Mesh 1-Pocket Metal Letter Size 

24500846 Teacher Created Resources Straight 

24509407 Teacher Created Resources® Eucalyptus 

24546876 2023-2024 Blue Sky Greta 8" x 10" 

2722428 Paper Mate InkJoy Gel Pen, Medium Point, 

476883 Avery Big Tab Two-Pocket Insertable Plastic 

480117 Staples Push Pins, Clear, 500/Pack (32014)

483006  Shop Ticket Holder, Clear Front and Back for 

492757 Dymo LetraTag 10697 Label Maker Tapes, 

502596 Avery Corner Lock Smooth Presentation 

2712850 Expo Dry Erase Markers, Fine Tip, 

Assorted, 36/Pack (200

1/2 INCH BINDERS 

AVERY SHEET PROTECTORS 

BIC BALLPOINT PENS 

PRINTING PAPER

374810 Staples Economy 2" 3-Ring View Binder, 

388722 C-Line Deluxe Project Folders, Letter, 

24398947 TRU RED™ Dry Erase Kit, Fine Tip, 

Assorted, 4/Pack (TR6

24543847 2023-2024 AT-A-GLANCE by Emily Ley 

8.5" x 11" Academic 

24554446 2023-2024 TF Publishing Folk Love 22" x 

17" Academic Mo

TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MANAGEMENT 

FUND

225540 07/19/2023 FIELD AGREEMENT FY 2022-2023

Total

WALL CALENDARS 

Total

TAYLOR MADE GOLF CO INC 225539 07/19/2023 EQUIPMENT

Total

LICENSE OVERAGE FOR TIMECLOCK PLUS

HARDWARE S&H

HARDWARE SUPPORT & MAINTENANCE

RDT + FINGERPRINT

HARDWARE SUPPORT & MAINTENANCE

TIMECLOCK PLUS 225541 07/19/2023 $2,958.15 3

HARDWARE SUPPORT & MAINTENANCE

Total
 7/20/2023 8:20:45 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 
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Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged
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Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1-G ACH
6/12/2023 37 $13.44 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $243.58 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $41.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $75.10 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $47.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $23.98 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $192.56 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $609.68 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $83.93 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $41.97 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $101.92 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/12/2023 37 $32.54 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $70.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

6/29/2023 20 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/1/2023 18 $55.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 12 $59.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 12 $59.95 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/7/2023 12 $47.96 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $130.09 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $439.86 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $19.78 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $84.53 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $97.72 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $19.78 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

7/5/2023 14 $131.46 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$2,779.70

$66.00 1 7/11/2023 8 $66.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-463005

$66.00

7/13/2023 6 $23.95 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 9 $191.32 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 9 $891.30 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 9 $75.81 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 9 $123.29 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 9 $56.58 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-443000-035

7/10/2023 9 $43.57 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-460105

$1,405.82

8/1/2023 -13 $111.10 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $104.52 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $104.50 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $62.15 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $367.54 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $558.90 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $232.51 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $111.10 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $111.10 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $352.45 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-443000-020

8/1/2023 -13 $150.70 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-441505

8/1/2023 -13 $1,419.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-441505

8/1/2023 -13 $311.03 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $104.50 1001 - General Fund 6190 Larga Vista Community Ctr 1001-6190-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $232.51 1001 - General Fund 6210 Rio Bravo Community Centr 1001-6210-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $150.70 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $60.50 2021 - Self Help Grant Matching 6360 Colonia Self Help Center 2021-6360-521-441205-020

8/1/2023 -13 $109.28 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $271.88 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $176.01 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $111.10 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $104.50 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $367.54 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $227.87 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $111.10 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $176.01 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $139.67 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $123.23 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $88.01 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $88.01 2025 - Elderly Nutrition 5320 Local Elderly Feeding 2025-5320-521-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $60.15 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7100 Administrative Expenditure 2661-7100-521-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $232.51 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-441905

8/1/2023 -13 $111.10 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $60.50 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-441205

8/1/2023 -13 $176.22 2031 - Webb County Fairgrounds 1010 Commissioners Court 2031-1010-001-441205

$7,279.48

6/23/2023 26 $832.35 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

6/23/2023 26 $239.01 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $1,829.87 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $383.08 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $355.60 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $512.41 1001 - General Fund 3140 Fire & EMS Services 1001-3140-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $422.86 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $317.44 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $24.82 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

TORO AUTOMOTIVE LLC 225542 07/19/2023 $2,779.71 5 BELT 12643517

CONDENSSOR 15-63889

EVAPORATOR EXPANSION VALVE - Remove & 

SL-N-BELT KIT 12658178

VACUUM BRAKE BOOSTER PUMP BELT - Remove 

WATER PUMP DRIVE BELT - Remove & Replace - 

1234 FREON PER OZ.  1234YF-10

27-308 A/C KIT B3844 

A/C COMPRESSOR - Remove & Replace - [DOES 

OPEN P.O FOR ALIGNMENTS 

27-209 4 mounts and 4 dismounts of tire

27-232 4 mounts and 4 dismounts of tires

4 mounts and 4 dismounts of tires  27-232 

A/C COMPRESSOR REMOVE & REPLACE

A/C COMPRESSOR DRIVE BELT - Remove & 

AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM - Complete Charge - 

BELT 12626076

FREON PER OZ

OPEN P.O FOR ALIGNMENTS 

27-133 CONDENSOR

Total

TORTILLAS SANTOS LLC 225543 07/19/2023 OPEN PO CORN TORTILLAS (ONLY)

Total

A/C KIT COMPRESOR

A/C REFRIGERANT

ACCUMULATOR OR RECEIVER DRIER

CONDENSER- REMOVE & REPLACE F150

EVAPORATOR ORIFICE VALVE

General Government Funds

General Government Funds

General Government Funds

General Government Funds

General Government Funds

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA 225544 07/19/2023 $1,405.82 7

ACCT#3552 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 4

ACCT#3560 YOUTH VILLAGE

ACCT#3542 SHERIFF DEPT

ACCT#3544 JAIL DIVISION

ACCT#3549 EL CENIZO COMMUNITY CENTER

General Government Funds

Toshiba KA6551 Side Exit Tray

Total

TRASHCO, LTD 225545 07/19/2023 $7,279.48 2 ACCT#3562 TITLE BUILDING

ACCT#3577 RECORDS MANAGEMENT

ACCT#3619 DRUG COURT

ACCT#4442 CSCD

ACCT#3538 ADMIN BLDG. 

ACCT#3539 JUSTICE CENTER

ACCT#3543   AGRICULTURAL BLDG

ACCT#3551 JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT 2

ACCT#3570 LITTLE FOLKS HS

ACCT#3571 PRADA HS 

ACCT#3572 ROOSEVELT HS

ACCT#3575 LARGA VISTA HS

ACCT#3546 FLOYD HS

ACCT#3575 LARGA VISTA COMM CTR

ACCT#3555 RIO BRAVO COMM. CTR

ACCT#3553 LA PRESA COMMUNITY CENTER

ACCT#3556 SELF HELP CENTER

ACCT#3569 LITTLE PALOMINOS HS

ACCT#3541 MEALS ON WHEELS

ACCT#3541 MEALS ON WHEELS

ACCT#3545 EL AGUILA TRANSPORTATION

ACCT#3582 - CASA BLANCA GOLF COURSE

ACCT#3559 WATER UTILITIES

ACCT#3548 SIERRA VISTA HS

ACCT#3563 EL CENIZO HS

ACCT#3564 FINLEY HS

ACCT#3548 SIERRA VISTA HS

ACCT#3569 LITTLE PALOMINOS HS

ACCT#3561 WATER UTILITIES #2

ACCT#5740 LIFE DOWNS

Total

TXU ENERGY**FOR COUNTY USE 225546 07/19/2023 $16,642.81 44 ACCT#100061591409

ACCT#100061591890

ACCT#100061591822

ACCT#100072567879

ACCT#100061591809

ACCT#100061592643

ACCT#100061591278

ACCT#100061591309

ACCT#100061592199
 7/20/2023 8:20:45 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

1-G ACH
7/5/2023 14 $12.30 1001 - General Fund 6160 Ernesto J Salinas Com Ctr 1001-6160-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $15.66 1001 - General Fund 6170 El Cenizo Community Cntr 1001-6170-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $79.59 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $769.31 1001 - General Fund 6200 Fred & Anita Bruni Comm. 1001-6200-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $64.06 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $132.15 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $159.44 1001 - General Fund 6240 Bruni Community Center 1001-6240-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $43.32 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $89.93 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $148.05 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $405.47 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $1,349.32 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $10.76 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $149.56 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $366.61 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $410.47 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $59.88 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $6.31 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $806.33 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7150 Road Maintenance General 2007-7150-001-441205

7/5/2023 14 $381.63 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

7/5/2023 14 $1,300.27 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

7/5/2023 14 $41.26 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

7/5/2023 14 $175.19 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

7/5/2023 14 $11.07 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

7/5/2023 14 $291.49 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

7/5/2023 14 $14.05 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-441205

7/5/2023 14 $83.14 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $247.59 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $458.31 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $58.62 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $1,609.62 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $5.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $8.77 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $241.57 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-441205-010

7/5/2023 14 $1,718.35 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-441205-010

$16,642.81

7/10/2023 9 $31.49 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $19.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $57.72 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $680.00 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

7/7/2023 12 $8.44 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

7/10/2023 9 ($8.44) 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-461000

$848.21

50 182 $215,883.90

TXU ENERGY**FOR COUNTY USE 225546 07/19/2023 $16,642.81 44

ACCT#100061592288

ACCT#100061592299

ACCT#100061592608

ACCT#100061592031

ACCT#100065303840

ACCT#100061592208

ACCT#100061592399

ACCT#100061591789

ACCT#100061592243

ACCT#100061591344

ACCT#100061591544

ACCT#100061591909

ACCT#100061592110

ACCT#100061592232

ACCT#100061592332

ACCT#100061592321

ACCT#100061591733

ACCT#100068638457

ACCT#100061591322

ACCT#100061592566

ACCT#100061591867

ACCT#100061591433

ACCT#100061591790

ACCT#100061592166

ACCT#100061591811

ACCT#100061592254

ACCT#100061592632

ACCT#100061592065

Grand Total

ACCT#100061591978

Total

ULINE 225547 07/19/2023 $848.21 3 FREIGHT

h-4504GR QUICK CHANGE FIBERGLASS MOP 

S-7122G HEAVY DUTY WET MOP HEAD-16OZ 

Shipping and handling

Uline secure grip nitrile gloves

SHIPPING

PO 2023-5896 REF. INV.# 165685929 SHIPPING

Total

ACCT#100061592308

ACCT#100061591567

ACCT#100061592477

ACCT#100061591355

ACCT#100061591855

ACCT#100061592443

 7/20/2023 8:20:45 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

7/7/2023 13 $2.00 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

7/7/2023 13 $29.96 1001 - General Fund 2060 County Court At Law # 1 1001-2060-001-461000

$31.96

$15.35 1 6/29/2023 21 $15.35 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-025

$15.35

$73.70 1 1/16/2023 185 $73.70 1001 - General Fund 1100 Building Maintenance 1001-1100-001-456305

$73.70

$20.31 1 6/28/2023 22 $20.31 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$20.31

1/24/2023 177 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

2/7/2023 163 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

3/16/2023 126 $250.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

3/21/2023 121 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

3/23/2023 119 $65.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

3/29/2023 113 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

5/3/2023 78 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

5/8/2023 73 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

6/1/2023 49 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/19/2023 92 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/17/2023 94 $190.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/24/2023 87 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/25/2023 86 $40.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/25/2023 86 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/26/2023 85 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/3/2023 108 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/3/2023 108 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/5/2023 106 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/12/2023 99 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/13/2023 98 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

4/14/2023 97 $275.00 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-001-432001-005

$4,650.00

$200.00 1 7/3/2023 17 $200.00 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-457007

$200.00

$3.60 1 7/12/2023 8 $3.60 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-341181

$3.60

$330.00 1 7/18/2023 2 $330.00 2747 - Trafficking Emergency Network Di 1150 Grant Administration 2747-1150-001-457008

$330.00

4/30/2023 81 $519.44 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-010

4/30/2023 81 $35.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-010

$554.44

6/30/2023 20 $26.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $938.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $1,736.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $1,700.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $126.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $70.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $165.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $295.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $525.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $680.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $75.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $20.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $1,200.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $2,500.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $780.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $2,400.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $1,560.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $145.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $480.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $630.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $1,600.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $2,500.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $350.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $500.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $225.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $72.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $182.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $420.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $150.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $92.40 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $679.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $343.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $65.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $220.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $300.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $400.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $2,700.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

6/30/2023 20 $1,200.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

1-H

FREIGHT   SHIPPING & HANDLING

LABOR NEED TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY 

MACHINE SHOP SERVICE DRIVE SHAFT 

4309349RX  KIT AFTERTREATMENT 

4975069  OIL PAN GASKET 

51748XD WIX DRAIN OIL FILTER

EC3501  FLUID  COOLANT-ANTIFREEZE(RED)

END YOKE

DEF FILTER 

DPF  DPF GASKET

15W40-DELO  MOTOR OIL GALLON 

2871453  DPF GASKET

3685173  FRONT CRANKSHAFT SEAL ISX

LABOR  CHECK FOR OIL LEAK FROM FRONT 

CLEAN FILTER   BAKE & CLEAN DOC FILTER

CLEAN FILTER   BAKE & CLEAN DPF FILTER

COMPUTER DIAGNOSTIC

DEF 2.5  DEF 2.5 GAL DEF

FILTER  CRANK CASE FILTER

FREIGHT  SHIPPING& HANDLING

HYD 68  HYDRAULIC OIL 

INJECTOR  DOSER INJECTOR

LABOR  AFTERTREATMENT SERVICE REMOVE 

LABOR  DEF SERVICE REMOVE ALL NECESSARY 

LABOR  HYDRAULIC LEAK REMOVE ALL 

LABOR  REMOVE 7TH INJECTOR REINSTALL IT & 

MACHINE   REPACK HYDRAULIC PISTONS

SEAL KIT   

SENSOR  TEMPERTURE SENSOR

SENSOR  QUALITY SENSOR

SERVICE KIT DOSER

SHOP  SHOP SUPPLIES 

LABOR  CRANK CASE FILTER REMOVE & 

EL172874 Fore 80 WP Rainshield Fungicide

DELIVERY

Total

CERVANTES TRUCK CENTER, INC. 47230 07/20/2023 $28,519.80 2 2 1/2  BLACK HOSE #4175 

222366  CAC COOLER

222367  CAC COOLER

238717  RADIATOR 

5515-250  SUPPORT

CT350  CLAMP

SENSOR

SENSOR  PRESSURE SENSOR

BWI COMPANIES, INC. 47229 07/20/2023 $554.44 1

BROWNSVILLE COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP 47228 07/20/2023 Summer Camp for TEND Youth 

Total

BRIDGEPAY NETWORK SOLUTION LLC 47227 07/20/2023 June 2023 Transactions

Total

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

Total

ARTURO SANTILLANA 47226 07/20/2023 Border lesion service provider 

Total

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

JAIL PRE/POST EMPLOYMENT

ARTURO GARZA-GONGORA MD 47225 07/20/2023 $4,650.00 21

ANA KAREN GARCIA 47224 07/20/2023 MILEAGE REINBURSMENT 6-23

Total

AL & ROB SALES 47223 07/20/2023 2-SP14LB Shirts with monogram 

Total

Fuel Charge 

Water /Jury/Office/Meeting Use

Total

ACUSHNET CO 47222 07/20/2023 LATE CHARGES

Total

4L DISTRIBUTORS LLC 47221 07/20/2023 $31.96 1

Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

 7/20/2023 11:04:47 AM



Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-H
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/30/2023 20 $20.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7160 Refuse & Garbage Disposal 2007-7160-001-443000-035

$28,519.80

$289.99 1 4/5/2023 106 $289.99 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

$289.99

7/13/2023 7 $150.00 1001 - General Fund 6310 La Presa Community Center 1001-6310-001-461000

6/1/2023 49 $100.00 2371 - Meals on Wheels 5260 MOW Operating 2371-5260-521-464010

$250.00

$350.00 1 7/11/2023 9 $350.00 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-443000-020

$350.00

$154.50 1 6/16/2023 34 $154.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6110 Merchandise 7100-6110-001-461005-025

$154.50

$890.70 1 6/30/2023 20 $890.70 2351 - Adult Treat Drug CrtVetsFY19/24 1020 County Judge 2351-1020-001-432001

$890.70

5/3/2023 78 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/4/2023 77 $159.34 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/4/2023 77 $170.44 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/4/2023 77 $163.78 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/5/2023 76 $217.03 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/27/2023 54 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/28/2023 53 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/29/2023 52 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/31/2023 50 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/20/2023 61 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/21/2023 60 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/22/2023 59 $384.52 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/23/2023 58 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/25/2023 56 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/26/2023 55 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/5/2023 76 $217.03 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/11/2023 70 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/13/2023 68 $217.03 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/13/2023 68 $217.03 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/16/2023 65 $381.95 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

5/19/2023 62 $376.77 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

$6,649.39

$72.15 1 7/13/2023 7 $72.15 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-461007

$72.15

6/8/2023 42 $32.50 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/8/2023 42 $546.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/8/2023 42 $33.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/25/2023 25 $164.34 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$775.84

7/13/2023 7 $920.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

7/13/2023 7 $1,160.00 2661 - El Aguila Rural Transportation 7110 Operating Expenditure 2661-7110-521-443000-075

$2,080.00

6/22/2023 28 $7,497.00 7200 - Water Utility 7050 Water Utility 7200-7050-001-460032

6/22/2023 28 $16.20 7200 - Water Utility 7080 Rio Bravo Annex Waste Trt 7200-7080-001-460032

$7,513.20

$620.00 1 7/18/2023 2 $620.00 2007 - Road & Bridge Fund 7030 Envir Health & Sanitation 2007-7030-001-443000-075

$620.00

$743.04 1 6/2/2023 48 $743.04 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6090 Carts 7100-6090-001-443000-130

$743.04

$41.27 1 6/28/2023 22 $41.27 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$41.27

6/28/2023 22 $970.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

6/28/2023 22 $970.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

6/28/2023 22 $210.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-443000-035

$2,150.00

6/20/2023 30 $546.85 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-280

6/20/2023 30 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-280

$671.85

$170.00 1 6/14/2023 36 $170.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-443000-035

$170.00

$14.76 1 6/30/2023 20 $14.76 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 6100-209157-010

$14.76

$16.00 1 6/27/2023 23 $16.00 1001 - General Fund 1250 Treasurer 1001-1250-358000

$16.00

$45.20 1 6/21/2023 29 $45.20 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$45.20

$214,200.00 1 6/27/2023 23 $214,200.00 3901 - Fairgrounds Project Series 2020 7230 Construction In Progress 3901-7230-001-474501-005

$214,200.00

6/13/2023 37 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/13/2023 37 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/13/2023 37 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/13/2023 37 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/13/2023 37 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/28/2023 22 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/28/2023 22 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/28/2023 22 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

6/28/2023 22 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

ELECTROLIT BERRY BLISS 12/21OZ PET

ELECTROLIT GRAPE 12/21OZ PET

ELECTROLIT KIWI STRAWBERRY 12/21OZ PET

ELECTROLIT ZERO FRUIT PUNCH SPLASH 

ELECTROLIT BERRY BLISS 12/21OZ PET

ELECTROLIT LEMON LIME 12/21OZ PET

ELECTROLIT STRAWBERRY 12/21OZ PET

ELECTROLIT ZERO BERRY BLAST 12/21OZ PET

ELECTROLIT ZERO LEMON BREEZE 12/21OZ PET

L & F DISTRIBUTORS LLC 47251 07/20/2023 $460.00 2

JUAN HOMERO SANCHEZ ARCHITECT INC 47250 07/20/2023 Design of Webb County Fairgrounds Project

Total

JOSIE ELIZABETH GUERRA 47249 07/20/2023 MILEAGE REINBURSMENT 6-23

Total

JERONIMO MARTINEZ 47248 07/20/2023 REFUND TO EMPLOYEE WHO TESTED CREDIT 

Total

HARTFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES 47247 07/20/2023 PREMIUMS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

Total

GC REFRIGERATION & A/C 47246 07/20/2023 FREEZER DIAGNOSTIC

Total

750-120 PIN HIGH SHARPENING COMPOUND 120 

750-80 PIN HIGH SHARPENING COMPOUND 80 

SHIPPING & HANDLING CHARGES

Total

GATEWAY GLASS CO 47245 07/20/2023 $671.85 1 INSULATED GLASS - APPROX. SIZE 45' X 55' 

LABOR - INSTALL NEW GLASS PANEL

Total

GAIL'S FLAGS & GOLF COURSE 47244 07/20/2023 $2,150.00 1

ELVIALICIA PEREZ 47243 07/20/2023 MILEAGE REINBURSMENT 6-23

Total

E-Z-GO TEXTRON 47242 07/20/2023 GOLF CARTS GPS

Total

DR. LOUIE'S AUTO GLASS 47241 07/20/2023 Replacement Windshield for unit 47-12

Total

Unit 31-31 Glass Door 

Unit 31-34 Windshield Replacement

Total

DPC INDUSTRIES INC 47240 07/20/2023 $7,513.20 1 2,000 lbs. Ton Cylinders for the Water Treatment 

SUPERFUND EXCISE TAX

Total

DESIGN GLASS LLC 47239 07/20/2023 $2,080.00 1

REPORTERS RECORDS MASTER INDEX

REPORTERS RECORDS WRIT 

REPORTERS RECORDS EXHIBITS

REPORTERS RECORD 

Total

CYNTHIA PEREZ LENZ 47238 07/20/2023 $775.84 2

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

Total

CRITTER CARE VETERINARY CLINIC 47237 07/20/2023 COGGINS TEST 

Total

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

CORRECTIONAL MOBILE MEDICAL 

SERVICES 

47236 07/20/2023 $6,649.39 21

CORDANT HEALTH SOLUTIONS (PREV 

NORCHEM)

47235 07/20/2023 VTP Yr 5 Cordant Drug Testing Invoice June 2023

Total

CLEVELAND GOLF / SRIXON 47234 07/20/2023 HEADWEAR

Total

FOOD LICENSE 

Food Establishment Application license 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 47233 07/20/2023 FIRE INSPECTIONS FOR HEAD START SITES 

Total

CITY OF LAREDO 47232 07/20/2023 $250.00 2

CITY OF LAREDO 47231 07/20/2023 OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

Total

SHOP SUPPLIES

Total

CERVANTES TRUCK CENTER, INC. 47230 07/20/2023 $28,519.80 2
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Check 

Number

Check Date Check Amount Invoice 

Count

Invoice Date No. of Days 

Aged

Item Price Paying Fund Dept Number Dept Description GLAccount

1-H
Check Register 

Accounts Payable Check Register by Check Range

Vendor Item Description

6/28/2023 22 $46.00 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463006-010

$460.00

6/26/2023 24 $196.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/26/2023 24 $196.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

6/19/2023 31 $882.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-432001

$1,274.00

3/6/2023 136 $114.29 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

3/30/2023 112 $32.17 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

3/7/2023 135 $7.62 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

3/28/2023 114 $15.19 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

$169.27

$1,250.00 1 7/17/2023 3 $1,250.00 2160 - Dist. Atty State Forfeiture 2260 District Attorney 2160-2260-001-457006

$1,250.00

$1,365.58 1 7/12/2023 8 $1,365.58 1001 - General Fund 1001-207080

$1,365.58

6/21/2023 29 ($25.75) 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460105

6/21/2023 29 $36.98 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460105

6/21/2023 29 $478.00 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-460105

$489.23

$125.00 1 7/9/2023 11 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 3010 Sheriff Patrol 1001-3010-001-443000-075

$125.00

$49.01 1 6/30/2023 20 $49.01 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 6100-209157-020

$49.01

$42.58 1 6/30/2023 20 $42.58 2825 - TJJD  State Aid 2470 Texas Juvenile Prob Comm 2825-2470-001-458060

$42.58

7/12/2023 8 $319.90 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-070

7/12/2023 8 $24.95 1001 - General Fund 3100 Medical Examiner 1001-3100-001-461000-070

$344.85

4/6/2023 105 $91.39 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

4/6/2023 105 $95.16 1001 - General Fund 4070 Sheriff Jail 1001-4070-205-432063

$186.55

$3,132.00 1 6/1/2023 49 $3,132.00 2351 - Adult Treat Drug CrtVetsFY19/24 1020 County Judge 2351-1020-001-432001

$3,132.00

$60.00 1 5/30/2023 51 $60.00 2161 - Dist. Atty StateForf./Gamb. Ch18 2260 District Attorney 2161-2260-001-456205

$60.00

6/29/2023 21 $300.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

6/30/2023 20 $300.00 2361 - Early Head Start 5190 HS Operating 2361-5190-531-460004

$600.00

7/18/2023 2 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $42.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $895.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $270.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $18.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $0.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $36.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $63.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $78.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $105.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $12.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $111.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $78.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $90.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $680.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $495.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $280.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $125.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $15.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $525.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $325.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $52.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $9.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $595.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $9.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $57.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $9.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $57.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

#201300 Remove/Replace R Hood Hinge (Labor)

#201300 Remove/Replace R Hood Hinge (Part 

#201301 Remove/Replace L Hood Hinge (Labor)

#201301 Remove/Replace L Hood Hinge (Part 

#201575 Remove/Replace Cooling Radiator Shutter 

#201576 Remove/Replace Cooling Shutter Frame 

#201579 Remove/Replace Lwr Cooling Air Baffle 

#201688 Remove/Replace Alloy Wheel (Labor)

#201688 Remove/Replace Alloy Wheel (Part 

#202339 Remove/Replace Frt Lwr Bumper Air 

#202346 Remove/Replace R Frt Bumper Air Duct 

#931117 Remove/Replace Left Front Tire (Labor)

#931117 Remove/Replace Left Front Tire (New Part)

#201575 Remove/Replace Cooling Radiator Shutter 

Auto Refinish Add for Hood Underside (Labor)

Auto Refinish Frt Bumper Cover (Labor)

Auto Refinish Hood Outside (Labor)

#202302 Remove/Replace Grille Assembly (Part 

#202322 Remove/Replace Frt Bumper Cover (Part 

Auto Refinish R Hinge (Labor)

Auto Refinish Rad/Side Rail Assy (Labor)

#933002 Refinish Add'l Opr Clear Coat 

Auto Check/Adjust Headlamps (Labor)

Auto Overhaul Frt Bumper Cover Assy (Labor)

Auto Remove/Install Radiator/Condenser Assy (Labor 

Auto Refinish L Add to Edge Fender (Labor)

Auto Refinish L Fender Outside (Labor)

Auto Refinish L Hinge (Labor)

Auto Refinish R Frt Door Outside (Labor)

Auto Remove/Install Air Inlet Grille (Labor)

Auto Remove/Install Frt Bumper Cover (Labor 

Auto Remove/Install Hood Assy (Labor included)

Auto Remove/Install L Front Comb Lamp (Labor 

Auto Remove/Install R Front Comb Lamp (Labor 

Yearly Subscription - Karina Lujan 

Yearly Subscription - Rosa Trevino

Total

PETE LOZANO GARAGE & BODY SHOP 47265 07/20/2023 $11,639.54 1 #200112 Repair R Frt Door Shell (Alum)(Existing 

#200339 Remove/Replace L Fender Panel (Labor)

#200339 Remove/Replace L Fender Panel (Part 

#200350 Remove/Replace R Fender Liner (Labor)

Auto Remove/Replace Add to R&R Mech 

Auto Remove/Replace Evacuate & Recharge A/C 

Auto Remove/Replace Frt Add w/Parking Sensor 

Auto Remove/Replace Vacuum-Fill & Bleed Cooling 

PARENTS AS TEACHERS NATIONAL 

CENTER, INC

47264 07/20/2023 $600.00 2

PADILLA, ALEJANDRO 47263 07/20/2023 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BAGGAGE FEES 

Total

ORION HEALTHCARE 47262 07/20/2023 VTP Year 5 Orion Accucare June Invoice 

Total

BDA0224-51 SAW BLADE

FREIGHT

Total

O & G WHCA PA 47261 07/20/2023 $186.55 2 OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

Total

MORTECH MANUFACTURING CO. 47260 07/20/2023 $344.85 1

MICHELLE DELILAH JIMENEZ 47259 07/20/2023 MILEAGE REINBURSMENT 6-23

Total

METLIFE 47258 07/20/2023 PREMIUMS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2023

Total

5% Lowes Cardholder Discount 

Eastman 2pk 6ft 3/4 Inlet X 3/4 Outlet Stainless steel 

Whirlpool 3.5 waher

Total

MARTINEZ WRECKER SERVICE INC 47257 07/20/2023 WRECKER SERVICE UNIT #27-326

Total

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC 47256 07/20/2023 $489.23 1

LAREDO CRIME STOPPERS INC 47255 07/20/2023 FEES COLLECTED FROM 04/01/23-06/30/23

Total

LAMAR 47254 07/20/2023 BILLBOARD PAYMENTS JUNE - AUGUST 23

Total

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

OPEN PO INMATE MEDICAL SERVICE

Total

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA 47253 07/20/2023 $169.27 4

Total

LA POSADA HOTEL/SUITES 47252 07/20/2023 $1,274.00 3 LODGING FOR EXPER WITNESSES  AND VICTIM 

EXPERT WITNESS ON CAPITAL MURDER CASE 

EXPERT WITNESS ON CAPITAL MURDER CASE 

Total

ELECTROLIT ZERO LEMON BREEZE 12/21OZ PET

L & F DISTRIBUTORS LLC 47251 07/20/2023 $460.00 2
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7/18/2023 2 $30.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $545.97 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $124.08 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $45.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $180.38 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $75.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $60.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $985.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $95.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $980.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $1,962.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $486.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $140.11 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

7/18/2023 2 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 1180 Risk Management 1001-1180-001-452007-260

$11,639.54

$157.68 1 7/5/2023 15 $157.68 2357 - Head Start Program 5190 HS Operating 2357-5190-531-444500

$157.68

6/1/2023 49 $35.52 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456005

7/2/2023 18 $30.97 1001 - General Fund 2450 Juvenile Probation 1001-2450-001-456005

$66.49

7/7/2023 13 ($2.00) 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $17.88 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $19.98 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $14.96 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $11.94 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $5.77 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $27.96 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $11.68 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $9.84 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $15.98 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $15.98 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $56.96 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $18.48 1001 - General Fund 6300 Santa Teresita Community 1001-6300-001-461003

7/7/2023 13 $119.76 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460028

7/7/2023 13 $73.92 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-460028

7/7/2023 13 $76.65 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6120 Food & Beverage 7100-6120-001-463005-020

$495.74

3/20/2023 122 $384.76 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-443000-135

3/20/2023 122 $9.37 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6140 Club House 7100-6140-001-443000-135

$394.13

7/12/2023 8 $78.16 2597 - Justice Assistance Grant 2020 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2597-3010-001-460105

7/12/2023 8 $166.61 2597 - Justice Assistance Grant 2020 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2597-3010-001-460105

$244.77

$400.00 1 7/17/2023 3 $400.00 2172 - Co. Atty Federal Treasury Forfei 2270 County Attorney 2172-2270-001-455501

$400.00

$200.00 1 7/17/2023 3 $200.00 2151 - Sheriff State Forfeiture 3010 Sheriff Patrol 2151-3010-001-454000-030

$200.00

$131.51 1 6/30/2023 20 $131.51 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 6100-209157-015

$131.51

8/1/2023 -12 $748.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-444100

9/1/2023 -43 $748.00 1001 - General Fund 1130 General Operating Exp 1001-1130-001-444100

$1,496.00

6/30/2023 20 $946.50 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-020

6/30/2023 20 $518.80 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 6080 Golf 7100-6080-001-444001-020

$1,465.30

$3,417.20 1 7/11/2023 9 $3,417.20 6100 - Employee's Health Benefit 1090 ISF - Risk Management 6100-1090-001-432057

$3,417.20

$180.00 1 7/3/2023 17 $180.00 1001 - General Fund 2260 District Attorney 1001-2260-001-464010

$180.00

$1,631.85 1 7/12/2023 8 $1,631.85 1001 - General Fund 1001-209280-015

$1,631.85

7/13/2023 7 $130.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-456205

7/13/2023 7 $130.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-456205

7/13/2023 7 $130.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-456205

7/13/2023 7 $130.00 1001 - General Fund 2160 JP Pct2 Pl1 R Quintana 1001-2160-001-456205

$520.00

7/14/2023 6 $6,614.36 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 9050 Debt Service Payments 7100-9050-001-483003-310

7/14/2023 6 $1,008.04 7100 - Casa Blanca Golf Course 9050 Debt Service Payments 7100-9050-001-483037-310
